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Dragon Boat

Competition Schedule

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of WED 6 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGB-------------------------------_08 v1.0 Report Created  6 AUG 2025 17:18

Date Start Time Event

SAT 9 AUG 9:00 Open 8-seater 200m Heats
10:30 10-seater 200m Heats
11:25 Open 8-seater 500m Heats
12:25 10-seater 500m Heats
14:00 Open 8-seater 200m Semifinal
14:30 10-seater 200m Semifinal
15:00 Open 8-seater 500m Semifinal
15:30 10-seater 500m Semifinal
16:30 Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race Final

SUN 10 AUG 9:00 Open 8-seater 200m Final
9:30 10-seater 200m Final

10:00 Open 8-seater 500m Final
10:30 10-seater 500m Final
11:00 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race Final

Note:
Please check online for more details and the latest updates.
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Dragon Boat

Number of Entries by NOC

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of WED 13 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGB-------------------------------_30A v2.0 Report Created  13 AUG 2025 8:28

NOC

Open Mixed Total
Total Total

Boats Athletes Boats Athletes Boats Athletes

CAM - Cambodia 3 10 3 11 6 12
CHN - People's Republic of China 3 10 3 12 6 12
CZE - Czechia 3 10 3 12 6 12
ESP - Spain 3 10 3 12 6 12
HUN - Hungary 3 10 3 12 6 12
INA - Indonesia 3 10 3 12 6 12
KOR - Republic of Korea 3 10 3 12 6 12
MYA - Myanmar 3 10 3 12 6 12
PHI - Philippines 3 10 3 12 6 12
THA - Thailand 3 11 3 11 6 11
TPE - Chinese Taipei 3 10 3 12 6 12
UKR - Ukraine 3 10 3 12 6 12

Total:   12 36 121 36 142 72 143

Note:
Athletes competing in more than one event are counted only once in the "Total - Athletes" column.
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Dragon Boat

Entry List by NOC

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of WED 13 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGB-------------------------------_32A v3.0 Report Created  13 AUG 2025 8:28

NOC Bib Gender Event Date of Birth

CAM - Cambodia
HOEURN Kimhor 1 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 11 JAN 2008

10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

KOEM Som 2 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 17 JUL 1997
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

LA Soknim 4 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 23 DEC 2000
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m

OEUN Sensethya 5 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 13 SEP 2009
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m

SOK Kakada 6 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 23 JUL 2001
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

VUTHA Ratana 8 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 16 APR 2007
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

BOUN Manin 9 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 20 JAN 2006
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

NAK Sreymov 10 F Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 3 MAY 2001
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

PHORN Sivelinh 11 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 27 JUL 2009
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

SOKHA Leakena 12 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 15 NOV 2005
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

SOKHA Ratha 13 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 24 JUN 2004
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

TOCH Raksa 14 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 10 JUL 2004
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Dragon Boat

Entry List by NOC

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of WED 13 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGB-------------------------------_32A v3.0 Report Created  13 AUG 2025 8:28

NOC Bib Gender Event Date of Birth

10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m
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Dragon Boat

Entry List by NOC

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of WED 13 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGB-------------------------------_32A v3.0 Report Created  13 AUG 2025 8:28

NOC Bib Gender Event Date of Birth

CHN - People's Republic of China
DONG Binrui 18 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 1 MAR 2004

10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

JI Shengchang 19 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 20 APR 2005
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

WABU Youzhuacier 22 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 2 AUG 2003
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m

WANG Shougang 23 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 18 JAN 1986
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

ZENG Bolun 25 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 20 AUG 2008
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m

ZHANG Peng 26 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 27 AUG 1996
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

LUO Meng 29 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 12 MAR 2005
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

PENG Chun 30 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 23 NOV 1975
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

WU Shuhan 31 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 20 JUN 2005
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

WU Siqi 32 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 24 SEP 2003
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

XU Jiayu 33 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 21 FEB 2003
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
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Dragon Boat

Entry List by NOC

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of WED 13 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGB-------------------------------_32A v3.0 Report Created  13 AUG 2025 8:28

NOC Bib Gender Event Date of Birth

Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

YANG Jie 34 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 15 DEC 1996
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m
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Dragon Boat

Entry List by NOC

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of WED 13 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGB-------------------------------_32A v3.0 Report Created  13 AUG 2025 8:28

NOC Bib Gender Event Date of Birth

CZE - Czechia
HAGER Filip 36 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 15 DEC 1989

10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m

HIRSCH Robin 37 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 23 NOV 2007
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

JANDA Filip 38 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 29 SEP 1999
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

MACHACEK Jan 39 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 26 JAN 2002
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m

SULAK Libor 40 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 16 DEC 1980
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

VECERKA Martin 41 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 11 MAY 2001
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

BILKOVA Michaela 42 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 21 JAN 2008
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

HERMELY Gabriela 43 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 3 JUL 2002
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

JISKROVA Tereza 44 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 6 APR 2008
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

SPALKOVA Kristyna 46 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 12 OCT 2000
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

VYORALOVA Monika 47 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 5 MAY 1995
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
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Dragon Boat

Entry List by NOC

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of WED 13 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGB-------------------------------_32A v3.0 Report Created  13 AUG 2025 8:28

NOC Bib Gender Event Date of Birth

Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

WERTHEIMEROVA Ema 48 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 12 AUG 2008
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m
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Dragon Boat

Entry List by NOC

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of WED 13 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGB-------------------------------_32A v3.0 Report Created  13 AUG 2025 8:28

NOC Bib Gender Event Date of Birth

ESP - Spain
ALONSO Jorge 49 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 20 DEC 2000

10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m

MICHALOWICZ Jakub 51 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 11 DEC 1997
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

MONTEAGUDO Iago 52 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 15 JAN 1997
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

ORDONEZ Miguel 53 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 11 JAN 1988
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m

OURILLE Luis 54 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 1 NOV 1988
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

SILVA Pablo 56 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 12 APR 1998
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

CONDE FRANCO Noa 57 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 14 APR 2004
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

FEIJOO Lara 58 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 26 AUG 2001
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

LANDEIRA Antia 59 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 5 MAR 2004
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

MACHO Loreto 60 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 13 JUN 1996
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

NOVO Nerea 61 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 5 NOV 2006
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
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Dragon Boat

Entry List by NOC

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of WED 13 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGB-------------------------------_32A v3.0 Report Created  13 AUG 2025 8:28

NOC Bib Gender Event Date of Birth

Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

VILLAR Carmen 62 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 5 JAN 1999
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m
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Dragon Boat

Entry List by NOC

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of WED 13 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGB-------------------------------_32A v3.0 Report Created  13 AUG 2025 8:28

NOC Bib Gender Event Date of Birth

HUN - Hungary
FEKETE Adam 71 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 16 MAY 1994

10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

KIRSCNER Zoltan 72 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 2 JAN 1982
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m

KOCZKAS David 73 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 17 MAY 2000
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

KORISANSZKY David 74 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 10 FEB 1993
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

KOVER Marton 75 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 24 OCT 1987
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

SLIHOCZKI Adam 78 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 21 NOV 1999
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m

BERNATH Eszter 79 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 7 JUN 2007
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

FEHER Anna 80 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 8 SEP 2005
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

MATKOVICS Lili 81 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 12 JAN 2005
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

MOLNAR Rebeka 82 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 1 NOV 1998
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

REMENYI Gitta 84 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 16 AUG 1984
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
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Dragon Boat

Entry List by NOC

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of WED 13 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGB-------------------------------_32A v3.0 Report Created  13 AUG 2025 8:28

NOC Bib Gender Event Date of Birth

Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

SARKANY Reka 85 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 14 JAN 2006
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m
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Dragon Boat

Entry List by NOC

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of WED 13 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGB-------------------------------_32A v3.0 Report Created  13 AUG 2025 8:28

NOC Bib Gender Event Date of Birth

INA - Indonesia
DAPIT 87 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 2 JUL 2000

10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

IRWAN 88 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 3 JAN 2001
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

KUSWANDI Roby 90 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 28 MAR 1998
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

MUGI Harjito 92 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 4 MAR 1991
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m

SUTRISNO 93 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 16 SEP 1988
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

YUDA Firmansyah 94 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 26 SEP 1995
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m

ANDRIYANI Riska 95 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 19 OCT 1995
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

DAYUMIN 96 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 2 SEP 1992
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

MARYATI 98 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 1 MAR 1990
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

MENI Nur 99 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 1 JUL 1992
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

NADIA Hafiza 100 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 17 AUG 2000
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
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Dragon Boat

Entry List by NOC

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of WED 13 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGB-------------------------------_32A v3.0 Report Created  13 AUG 2025 8:28

NOC Bib Gender Event Date of Birth

Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

RESKI Wahyuni 101 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 19 AUG 1993
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m
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Dragon Boat

Entry List by NOC

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of WED 13 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGB-------------------------------_32A v3.0 Report Created  13 AUG 2025 8:28

NOC Bib Gender Event Date of Birth

KOR - Republic of Korea
CHOI Wooyeong 103 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 15 APR 2005

10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m

LEE Jaeyoung 105 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 2 NOV 2003
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

LEE Minu 106 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 10 FEB 2003
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m

PARK Chulwoong 108 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 13 JAN 2006
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

SON Jeongho 109 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 19 MAR 2004
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

YEO Sechang 110 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 21 MAR 2005
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

BYUN Eunjeong 111 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 18 APR 1998
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

CHOI Bora 112 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 3 FEB 2006
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

CHOI Sieun 113 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 27 JUN 2004
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

HONG Seojin 114 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 6 NOV 2006
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

LEE Sumin 115 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 31 MAR 2004
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
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Dragon Boat

Entry List by NOC

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of WED 13 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGB-------------------------------_32A v3.0 Report Created  13 AUG 2025 8:28

NOC Bib Gender Event Date of Birth

Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

NOH Yeonjin 116 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 3 MAR 2002
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m
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Dragon Boat

Entry List by NOC

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of WED 13 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGB-------------------------------_32A v3.0 Report Created  13 AUG 2025 8:28

NOC Bib Gender Event Date of Birth

MYA - Myanmar
AUNG Pyae Sone 119 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 15 JAN 2003

10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

KO KO Tin 120 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 4 JUL 2003
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m

KYAW Saw Naing Lin 121 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 2 OCT 2003
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

LIN Tun Tun 122 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 5 DEC 2004
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

MAUNG Yu Ya 124 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 10 OCT 2004
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

OO Wai Yan 128 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 9 DEC 1998
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m

CHAW Ei Ei 131 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 22 AUG 2003
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

HTWE Hla Hla 132 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 12 AUG 1993
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

HTWE Win Win 133 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 20 OCT 1992
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

KYAW Soe Soe 134 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 13 SEP 2003
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

OO Thidar 135 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 17 APR 2003
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
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Dragon Boat

Entry List by NOC

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of WED 13 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGB-------------------------------_32A v3.0 Report Created  13 AUG 2025 8:28

NOC Bib Gender Event Date of Birth

Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

PHYU Nway Ei 136 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 27 FEB 2004
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m
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Entry List by NOC

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of WED 13 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGB-------------------------------_32A v3.0 Report Created  13 AUG 2025 8:28

NOC Bib Gender Event Date of Birth

PHI - Philippines
ARSENO Jims Vencent 137 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 7 APR 2005

10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m

BARCA John Rey 138 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 25 AUG 1998
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

MASBATE Roger Kenneth 139 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 29 MAY 1998
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

PANTALEON Roberto 140 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 18 NOV 1995
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

PELAGIO John James 141 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 1 JUN 1997
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

REFORMINA Alfred 142 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 17 MAR 2007
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m

BALIGASA Lealyn 143 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 20 MAR 2001
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

BARCA Joanna 144 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 12 JAN 2004
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

DABAN Roda 145 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 30 OCT 1998
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

ESGUERRA Rosalyn 147 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 3 OCT 1988
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

GOESAERT Katherine 148 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 3 JUL 1976
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
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Dragon Boat

Entry List by NOC

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of WED 13 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGB-------------------------------_32A v3.0 Report Created  13 AUG 2025 8:28

NOC Bib Gender Event Date of Birth

Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

QUINONES Jonnalyn 150 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 14 DEC 1993
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m
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Entry List by NOC

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of WED 13 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGB-------------------------------_32A v3.0 Report Created  13 AUG 2025 8:28

NOC Bib Gender Event Date of Birth

THA - Thailand
BOON-EM Sukon 154 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 19 MAR 1998

10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race

BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit 155 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 17 DEC 1993
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

FAENGNOI Suradet 156 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 1 APR 1999
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon 160 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 27 DEC 1999
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

SANGPAN Chitsanupong 161 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 22 AUG 1997
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

WANNAMANEE Phakdee 164 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 10 FEB 1994
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

CHAIKAN Jaruwan 165 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 25 OCT 1994
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

KAWSRI Praewpan 168 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 2 NOV 1992
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

NOPSRI Nipaporn 170 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 20 MAR 1993
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

PORADOK Sukanya 171 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 11 SEP 1998
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

SANGTHONG Vipavas 172 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 21 NOV 2001
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Entry List by NOC

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of WED 13 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGB-------------------------------_32A v3.0 Report Created  13 AUG 2025 8:28

NOC Bib Gender Event Date of Birth

10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m
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Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of WED 13 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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NOC Bib Gender Event Date of Birth

TPE - Chinese Taipei
CHEN Tzu-Hsien 174 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 23 OCT 1997

10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

CHIEN Cheng Yen 175 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 12 MAR 1994
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m

CHOU Chih-Wei 176 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 25 NOV 1988
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m

CHUANG Ying-Chieh 177 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 26 MAR 1997
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

LEE Chun-Lin 179 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 22 MAR 2005
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

LIN Sheng-Ru 181 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 4 JUN 1990
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

CHEN le-En 182 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 1 OCT 1995
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

CHOU Ching-Ting 183 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 27 OCT 1993
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

LAHOK Iya 184 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 2 MAR 1998
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

LIU Jen-Yu 185 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 7 FEB 1997
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

WU Wei Ting 186 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 11 AUG 2008
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
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Entry List by NOC

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of WED 13 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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NOC Bib Gender Event Date of Birth

Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

YIN Wan-Ting 187 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 30 OCT 1990
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m
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Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena
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NOC Bib Gender Event Date of Birth

UKR - Ukraine
BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii 188 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 4 SEP 1980

10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

KALMUS Oleksandr 189 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 7 SEP 1998
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

KUKHARUK Danylo 190 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 16 JUL 2007
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m

SEMENIUK Serhii 193 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 23 AUG 1997
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

SVYRYDIUK Viktor 194 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 23 JAN 1997
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m

VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola 195 M 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 16 FEB 1997
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

BURAHO Olha 196 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 13 JAN 1999
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

MATVIIENKO Olesia 198 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 8 FEB 1985
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

MAZURENKO Anastasiia 199 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 8 JUL 2000
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

PETRENKO Kateryna 200 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 19 FEB 2002
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

SKVORTSOVA Olena 201 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 26 JUN 1998
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
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Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of WED 13 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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NOC Bib Gender Event Date of Birth

Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

ZHYHAILO Snizhana 202 F 10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race 29 JAN 2003
10-seater 500m
10-seater 200m
Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race
Open 8-seater 500m
Open 8-seater 200m

Note:
All updates until the start of competition are available online.
Legend:
F Female M Male
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Dragon Boat

REVISED
10 AUG 11:24

Competition Summary

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of SUN 10 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGB-------------------------------_76A v7.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 11:24

Medallists

Finalists
Open Mixed

8-seater 200m 8-seater 500m 8-seater 2000m
Pursuit Race 10-seater 200m 10-seater 500m 10-seater 2000m

Pursuit Race

Gold INA UKR INA THA INA UKR
45.79 (1) 2:05.53 (1) 9:08.12 (1) 47.15 (1) 2:06.64 (1) 9:19.87 (1)

Silver THA INA CHN CHN UKR INA
46.32 (2) 2:05.71 (2) 9:19.22 (2) 48.81 (2) 2:07.02 (2) 9:22.43 (2)

Bronze TPE THA ESP UKR THA ESP
47.27 (3) 2:06.48 (3) 9:23.75 (3) 48.85 (3) 2:07.80 (3) 9:23.84 (3)
MYA MYA UKR TPE ESP HUN
47.37 (4) 2:07.50 (4) 9:28.25 (4) 49.03 (4) 2:09.11 (4) 9:26.57 (4)
UKR ESP THA INA HUN CZE
47.39 (5) 2:08.20 (5) 9:31.48 (5) 49.28 (5) 2:09.12 (5) 9:28.09 (5)
CAM HUN CZE MYA CHN CHN
51.05 (6) 2:09.32 (6) 9:32.11 (6) 49.38 (6) 2:09.28 (6) 9:28.80 (6)

MYA TPE
9:33.35 (7) 9:29.04 (7)
HUN THA
9:33.65 (8) 9:31.06 (8)
PHI MYA
9:37.26 (9) 9:33.86 (9)
CAM PHI
9:41.58 (10) 9:40.57 (10)
KOR KOR
9:59.68 (11) 10:00.71 (11)
TPE CAM
11:14.75 (12) DSQ (12)

Eliminated in Semifinals
Open Mixed

8-seater 200m 8-seater 500m 8-seater 2000m
Pursuit Race 10-seater 200m 10-seater 500m 10-seater 2000m

Pursuit Race
ESP CZE ESP MYA
49.32 (7) 2:10.73 (7) 50.69 (7) 2:08.19 (7)
HUN KOR PHI PHI
50.78 (8) 2:15.39 (8) 50.80 (8) 2:11.20 (8)
KOR CHN CAM CZE
53.76 (9) 2:23.89 (9) 52.68 (9) 2:17.73 (9)
CHN TPE CZE TPE
57.15 (10) 2:29.99 (10) 53.79 (10) 2:37.17 (10)

Eliminated in Heats
Open Mixed

8-seater 200m 8-seater 500m 8-seater 2000m
Pursuit Race 10-seater 200m 10-seater 500m 10-seater 2000m

Pursuit Race
PHI PHI KOR CAM
50.94 (11) 2:13.63 (11) 1:08.83 (11) 2:35.05 (11)
CZE CAM HUN KOR
1:41.74 (12) 2:23.73 (12) DSQ (12) 2:38.80 (12)

Legend:
DSQ Disqualified
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Dragon Boat

Medallists by Event

As of SUN 10 AUG 2025 at 11:13

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGB-------------------------------_93 v6.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 11:13

After 6 of 6 Events
Event Date Medal Name NOC Code

Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race SAT 9 AUG GOLD ANDRIYANI Riska INA
IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
SUTRISNO
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

SILVER PENG Chun CHN
ZHANG Peng
JI Shengchang
DONG Binrui
WU Shuhan
ZENG Bolun
WABU Youzhuacier
XU Jiayu
LUO Meng
WANG Shougang

BRONZE MACHO Loreto ESP
MONTEAGUDO Iago
MICHALOWICZ Jakub
OURILLE Luis
NOVO Nerea
FEIJOO Lara
VILLAR Carmen
SILVA Pablo
LANDEIRA Antia
CONDE FRANCO Noa
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Dragon Boat

Medallists by Event

As of SUN 10 AUG 2025 at 11:13

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGB-------------------------------_93 v6.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 11:13

Event Date Medal Name NOC Code

Open 8-seater 500m SUN 10 AUG GOLD MATVIIENKO Olesia UKR
BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
SEMENIUK Serhii
KALMUS Oleksandr
KUKHARUK Danylo
VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
BURAHO Olha
SVYRYDIUK Viktor
PETRENKO Kateryna
SKVORTSOVA Olena

SILVER ANDRIYANI Riska INA
IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
SUTRISNO
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

BRONZE KAWSRI Praewpan THA
SANGPAN Chitsanupong
FAENGNOI Suradet
BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit
WANNAMANEE Phakdee
CHAIKAN Jaruwan
KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
PORADOK Sukanya
NOPSRI Nipaporn
MOONKASEM Pranchalee
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Medallists by Event

As of SUN 10 AUG 2025 at 11:13

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGB-------------------------------_93 v6.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 11:13

Event Date Medal Name NOC Code

Open 8-seater 200m SUN 10 AUG GOLD ANDRIYANI Riska INA
IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
SUTRISNO
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

SILVER KAWSRI Praewpan THA
SANGPAN Chitsanupong
FAENGNOI Suradet
BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit
WANNAMANEE Phakdee
CHAIKAN Jaruwan
KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
PORADOK Sukanya
NOPSRI Nipaporn
MOONKASEM Pranchalee

BRONZE WU Wei Ting TPE
LIN Sheng-Ru
CHUANG Ying-Chieh
CHEN Tzu-Hsien
CHEN le-En
CHOU Chih-Wei
LAHOK Iya
CHIEN Cheng Yen
LEE Chun-Lin
YIN Wan-Ting
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Medallists by Event

As of SUN 10 AUG 2025 at 11:13

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGB-------------------------------_93 v6.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 11:13

Event Date Medal Name NOC Code

10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race SUN 10 AUG GOLD MATVIIENKO Olesia UKR
SVYRYDIUK Viktor
VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
SEMENIUK Serhii
KALMUS Oleksandr
KUKHARUK Danylo
MAZURENKO Anastasiia
BURAHO Olha
ZHYHAILO Snizhana
PETRENKO Kateryna
SKVORTSOVA Olena

SILVER ANDRIYANI Riska INA
MUGI Harjito
SUTRISNO
IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
YUDA Firmansyah
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

BRONZE MACHO Loreto ESP
ORDONEZ Miguel
SILVA Pablo
MONTEAGUDO Iago
MICHALOWICZ Jakub
ALONSO Jorge
NOVO Nerea
FEIJOO Lara
VILLAR Carmen
CONDE FRANCO Noa
LANDEIRA Antia
OURILLE Luis
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Medallists by Event

As of SUN 10 AUG 2025 at 11:13

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGB-------------------------------_93 v6.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 11:13

Event Date Medal Name NOC Code

10-seater 500m SUN 10 AUG GOLD ANDRIYANI Riska INA
MUGI Harjito
SUTRISNO
IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
YUDA Firmansyah
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

SILVER MATVIIENKO Olesia UKR
SVYRYDIUK Viktor
VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
SEMENIUK Serhii
KALMUS Oleksandr
KUKHARUK Danylo
MAZURENKO Anastasiia
BURAHO Olha
ZHYHAILO Snizhana
PETRENKO Kateryna
SKVORTSOVA Olena

BRONZE MOONKASEM Pranchalee THA
SANGTHONG Vipavas
KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
SANGPAN Chitsanupong
FAENGNOI Suradet
BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit
WANNAMANEE Phakdee
CHAIKAN Jaruwan
KAWSRI Praewpan
PORADOK Sukanya
NOPSRI Nipaporn
BOON-EM Sukon
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Medallists by Event

As of SUN 10 AUG 2025 at 11:13

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGB-------------------------------_93 v6.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 11:13

Event Date Medal Name NOC Code

10-seater 200m SUN 10 AUG GOLD MOONKASEM Pranchalee THA
SANGTHONG Vipavas
KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
SANGPAN Chitsanupong
FAENGNOI Suradet
BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit
WANNAMANEE Phakdee
CHAIKAN Jaruwan
KAWSRI Praewpan
PORADOK Sukanya
NOPSRI Nipaporn
BOON-EM Sukon

SILVER PENG Chun CHN
ZENG Bolun
JI Shengchang
ZHANG Peng
WABU Youzhuacier
DONG Binrui
WU Shuhan
WU Siqi
YANG Jie
XU Jiayu
LUO Meng
WANG Shougang

BRONZE MATVIIENKO Olesia UKR
SVYRYDIUK Viktor
VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
SEMENIUK Serhii
KALMUS Oleksandr
KUKHARUK Danylo
MAZURENKO Anastasiia
BURAHO Olha
ZHYHAILO Snizhana
PETRENKO Kateryna
SKVORTSOVA Olena
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Medal Standings

As of SUN 10 AUG 2025 at 11:13

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGB-------------------------------_95 v5.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 11:13

After 6 of 6 Events
Rank NOC Open

G S B Tot.
Mixed

G S B Tot.
Total

G S B Tot.
Rank

by Total
1 INA - Indonesia 12 1 3 1 1 2 3 2 5
2 UKR - Ukraine =21 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 4
3 THA - Thailand =21 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 4
4 CHN - People's Republic of China =41 1 1 1 2 2
5 ESP - Spain =41 1 1 1 2 2
6 TPE - Chinese Taipei 61 1 1 1

Total: 3 3 3 9 3 3 3 9 6 6 6 18

Note:
Rank by Total is calculated by the total number of gold, silver and bronze medals.
Legend:
= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total
B Bronze G Gold S Silver Tot. Total

Page 1/1



Dragon Boat

Final Placing by NOC

As of WED 13 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGB-------------------------------_96A v3.0 Report Created  13 AUG 2025 8:28

NOC NOC Code

Open Mixed
8-seater
2000m
Pursuit
Race

8-seater
500m

8-seater
200m

10-seater
2000m
Pursuit
Race

10-seater
500m

10-seater
200m

CAM - Cambodia CAM10 12 6 12 11 9
CHN - People's Republic of China CHN2 9 10 6 6 2
CZE - Czechia CZE6 7 12 5 9 10
ESP - Spain ESP3 5 7 3 4 7
HUN - Hungary HUN8 6 8 4 5 12
INA - Indonesia INA1 2 1 2 1 5
KOR - Republic of Korea KOR11 8 9 11 12 11
MYA - Myanmar MYA7 4 4 9 7 6
PHI - Philippines PHI9 11 11 10 8 8
THA - Thailand THA5 3 2 8 3 1
TPE - Chinese Taipei TPE12 10 3 7 10 4
UKR - Ukraine UKR4 1 5 1 2 3
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DRAGON BOAT

Open 8-seater 200m



Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 200m

Entry List by Event

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of FRI 8 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB200M--8S--------------------_32C v2.0 Report Created  8 AUG 2025 18:25

Bib CAM
14

6
8
2

11
1
9

10
13
12

TOCH Raksa
SOK Kakada
VUTHA Ratana
KOEM Som
PHORN Sivelinh
HOEURN Kimhor
BOUN Manin
NAK Sreymov
SOKHA Ratha
SOKHA Leakena

Bib CHN
30
26
19
18
31
32
34
22
25
23

PENG Chun
ZHANG Peng
JI Shengchang
DONG Binrui
WU Shuhan
WU Siqi
YANG Jie
WABU Youzhuacier
ZENG Bolun
WANG Shougang

Bib CZE
46
41
38
40
44
36
48
39
37
47

SPALKOVA Kristyna
VECERKA Martin
JANDA Filip
SULAK Libor
JISKROVA Tereza
HAGER Filip
WERTHEIMEROVA Ema
MACHACEK Jan
HIRSCH Robin
VYORALOVA Monika

Bib ESP
60
52
51
54
61
58
62
56
59
57

MACHO Loreto
MONTEAGUDO Iago
MICHALOWICZ Jakub
OURILLE Luis
NOVO Nerea
FEIJOO Lara
VILLAR Carmen
SILVA Pablo
LANDEIRA Antia
CONDE FRANCO Noa

Bib HUN
84
74
71
75
79
78
73
72
80
85

REMENYI Gitta
KORISANSZKY David
FEKETE Adam
KOVER Marton
BERNATH Eszter
SLIHOCZKI Adam
KOCZKAS David
KIRSCNER Zoltan
FEHER Anna
SARKANY Reka

Bib INA
95
88
87
90
96

101
98
93

100
99

ANDRIYANI Riska
IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
SUTRISNO
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

Bib KOR
111
108
109
105
116
112
113
114
110
103

BYUN Eunjeong
PARK Chulwoong
SON Jeongho
LEE Jaeyoung
NOH Yeonjin
CHOI Bora
CHOI Sieun
HONG Seojin
YEO Sechang
CHOI Wooyeong

Bib MYA
131
121
122
119
134
124
136
135
133
132

CHAW Ei Ei
KYAW Saw Naing Lin
LIN Tun Tun
AUNG Pyae Sone
KYAW Soe Soe
MAUNG Yu Ya
PHYU Nway Ei
OO Thidar
HTWE Win Win
HTWE Hla Hla

Bib PHI
148
138
140
139
137
142
145
147
144
141

GOESAERT Katherine
BARCA John Rey
PANTALEON Roberto
MASBATE Roger Kenneth
ARSENO Jims Vencent
REFORMINA Alfred
DABAN Roda
ESGUERRA Rosalyn
BARCA Joanna
PELAGIO John James

Bib THA
168
161
156
155
164
165
160
171
170
169

KAWSRI Praewpan
SANGPAN Chitsanupong
FAENGNOI Suradet
BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit
WANNAMANEE Phakdee
CHAIKAN Jaruwan
KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
PORADOK Sukanya
NOPSRI Nipaporn
MOONKASEM Pranchalee

Bib TPE
186
181
177
174
182
176
184
175
179
187

WU Wei Ting
LIN Sheng-Ru
CHUANG Ying-Chieh
CHEN Tzu-Hsien
CHEN le-En
CHOU Chih-Wei
LAHOK Iya
CHIEN Cheng Yen
LEE Chun-Lin
YIN Wan-Ting

Bib UKR
198
188
193
189
190
195
196
194
200
201

MATVIIENKO Olesia
BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
SEMENIUK Serhii
KALMUS Oleksandr
KUKHARUK Danylo
VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
BURAHO Olha
SVYRYDIUK Viktor
PETRENKO Kateryna
SKVORTSOVA Olena

Note:
List of NOCs by alphabetical order.
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 200m

Event Ranking

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of SUN 10 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB200M--8S--------------------_76B v1.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 9:03

Rank NOC
Code Name

Final
1 INA ANDRIYANI Riska

IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
SUTRISNO
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

2 THA KAWSRI Praewpan
SANGPAN Chitsanupong
FAENGNOI Suradet
BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit
WANNAMANEE Phakdee
CHAIKAN Jaruwan
KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
PORADOK Sukanya
NOPSRI Nipaporn
MOONKASEM Pranchalee

3 TPE WU Wei Ting
LIN Sheng-Ru
CHUANG Ying-Chieh
CHEN Tzu-Hsien
CHEN le-En
CHOU Chih-Wei
LAHOK Iya
CHIEN Cheng Yen
LEE Chun-Lin
YIN Wan-Ting

4 MYA CHAW Ei Ei
KYAW Saw Naing Lin
LIN Tun Tun
AUNG Pyae Sone
KYAW Soe Soe
MAUNG Yu Ya
PHYU Nway Ei
OO Thidar
HTWE Win Win
HTWE Hla Hla

5 UKR MATVIIENKO Olesia
BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
SEMENIUK Serhii
KALMUS Oleksandr
KUKHARUK Danylo
VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
BURAHO Olha
SVYRYDIUK Viktor
PETRENKO Kateryna
SKVORTSOVA Olena

Rank NOC
Code Name

6 CAM TOCH Raksa
SOK Kakada
VUTHA Ratana
KOEM Som
PHORN Sivelinh
HOEURN Kimhor
BOUN Manin
NAK Sreymov
SOKHA Ratha
SOKHA Leakena

Eliminated in Semifinals
7 ESP MACHO Loreto

MONTEAGUDO Iago
MICHALOWICZ Jakub
OURILLE Luis
NOVO Nerea
FEIJOO Lara
VILLAR Carmen
SILVA Pablo
LANDEIRA Antia
CONDE FRANCO Noa

8 HUN REMENYI Gitta
KORISANSZKY David
FEKETE Adam
KOVER Marton
BERNATH Eszter
SLIHOCZKI Adam
KOCZKAS David
KIRSCNER Zoltan
FEHER Anna
SARKANY Reka

9 KOR BYUN Eunjeong
PARK Chulwoong
SON Jeongho
LEE Jaeyoung
NOH Yeonjin
CHOI Bora
CHOI Sieun
HONG Seojin
YEO Sechang
CHOI Wooyeong

10 CHN PENG Chun
ZHANG Peng
JI Shengchang
DONG Binrui
WU Shuhan
WU Siqi
YANG Jie
WABU Youzhuacier
ZENG Bolun
WANG Shougang
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 200m

Event Ranking

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of SUN 10 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB200M--8S--------------------_76B v1.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 9:03

Rank NOC
Code Name

Eliminated in Heats
11 PHI GOESAERT Katherine

BARCA John Rey
PANTALEON Roberto
MASBATE Roger Kenneth
ARSENO Jims Vencent
REFORMINA Alfred
DABAN Roda
ESGUERRA Rosalyn
BARCA Joanna
PELAGIO John James

12 CZE SPALKOVA Kristyna
VECERKA Martin
JANDA Filip
SULAK Libor
JISKROVA Tereza
HAGER Filip
WERTHEIMEROVA Ema
MACHACEK Jan
HIRSCH Robin
VYORALOVA Monika
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 200m

Medallists

SUN 10 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB200M--8S--------------------_92B v1.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 9:03

Medal NOC Name

GOLD INA - Indonesia ANDRIYANI Riska
IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
SUTRISNO
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

SILVER THA - Thailand KAWSRI Praewpan
SANGPAN Chitsanupong
FAENGNOI Suradet
BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit
WANNAMANEE Phakdee
CHAIKAN Jaruwan
KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
PORADOK Sukanya
NOPSRI Nipaporn
MOONKASEM Pranchalee

BRONZE TPE - Chinese Taipei WU Wei Ting
LIN Sheng-Ru
CHUANG Ying-Chieh
CHEN Tzu-Hsien
CHEN le-En
CHOU Chih-Wei
LAHOK Iya
CHIEN Cheng Yen
LEE Chun-Lin
YIN Wan-Ting
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 200m

Final

REVISED
9 AUG 14:13

Start List

SUN 10 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB200M--8S--------FNL---------_51 v2.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 14:13

Start Order

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Bib
Final

Race 20
9:00

TPE
186 WU Wei Ting
181 LIN Sheng-Ru
177 CHUANG Ying-Chieh
174 CHEN Tzu-Hsien
182 CHEN le-En
176 CHOU Chih-Wei

184 LAHOK Iya
175 CHIEN Cheng Yen
179 LEE Chun-Lin
187 YIN Wan-Ting

THA
168 KAWSRI Praewpan
161 SANGPAN Chitsanupong
156 FAENGNOI Suradet
155 BORRIBOONWASIN K
164 WANNAMANEE Phakdee
165 CHAIKAN Jaruwan

160 KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
171 PORADOK Sukanya
170 NOPSRI Nipaporn
169 MOONKASEM Pranchalee

MYA
131 CHAW Ei Ei
121 KYAW Saw Naing Lin
122 LIN Tun Tun
119 AUNG Pyae Sone
134 KYAW Soe Soe
124 MAUNG Yu Ya

136 PHYU Nway Ei
135 OO Thidar
133 HTWE Win Win
132 HTWE Hla Hla

INA
95 ANDRIYANI Riska
88 IRWAN
87 DAPIT
90 KUSWANDI Roby
96 DAYUMIN

101 RESKI Wahyuni

98 MARYATI
93 SUTRISNO

100 NADIA Hafiza
99 MENI Nur

CAM
14 TOCH Raksa

6 SOK Kakada
8 VUTHA Ratana
2 KOEM Som

11 PHORN Sivelinh
1 HOEURN Kimhor

9 BOUN Manin
10 NAK Sreymov
13 SOKHA Ratha
12 SOKHA Leakena

UKR
198 MATVIIENKO Olesia
188 BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
193 SEMENIUK Serhii
189 KALMUS Oleksandr
190 KUKHARUK Danylo
195 VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola

196 BURAHO Olha
194 SVYRYDIUK Viktor
200 PETRENKO Kateryna
201 SKVORTSOVA Olena
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 200m

Final

Results

SUN 10 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 20

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB200M--8S--------FNL-000100--_73 v1.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 9:01

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 200m

1 4 INA 95
88
87
90
96

101
98
93

100
99

ANDRIYANI Riska
IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
SUTRISNO
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

45.79

2 2 THA 168
161
156
155
164
165
160
171
170
169

KAWSRI Praewpan
SANGPAN Chitsanupong
FAENGNOI Suradet
BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit
WANNAMANEE Phakdee
CHAIKAN Jaruwan
KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
PORADOK Sukanya
NOPSRI Nipaporn
MOONKASEM Pranchalee

46.32

0.53

3 1 TPE 186
181
177
174
182
176
184
175
179
187

WU Wei Ting
LIN Sheng-Ru
CHUANG Ying-Chieh
CHEN Tzu-Hsien
CHEN le-En
CHOU Chih-Wei
LAHOK Iya
CHIEN Cheng Yen
LEE Chun-Lin
YIN Wan-Ting

47.27

1.48

4 3 MYA 131
121
122
119
134
124
136
135
133
132

CHAW Ei Ei
KYAW Saw Naing Lin
LIN Tun Tun
AUNG Pyae Sone
KYAW Soe Soe
MAUNG Yu Ya
PHYU Nway Ei
OO Thidar
HTWE Win Win
HTWE Hla Hla

47.37

1.58

5 6 UKR 198
188
193
189
190
195
196
194
200
201

MATVIIENKO Olesia
BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
SEMENIUK Serhii
KALMUS Oleksandr
KUKHARUK Danylo
VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
BURAHO Olha
SVYRYDIUK Viktor
PETRENKO Kateryna
SKVORTSOVA Olena

47.39

1.60
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 200m

Final

Results

SUN 10 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 20

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB200M--8S--------FNL-000100--_73 v1.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 9:01

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 200m

6 5 CAM 14
6
8
2

11
1
9

10
13
12

TOCH Raksa
SOK Kakada
VUTHA Ratana
KOEM Som
PHORN Sivelinh
HOEURN Kimhor
BOUN Manin
NAK Sreymov
SOKHA Ratha
SOKHA Leakena

51.05

5.26
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 200m

Semifinal

Start List

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB200M--8S--------SFNL--------_51 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 9:09

Start Order

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Bib
Semifinal
Race 13

14:00
HUN

84 REMENYI Gitta
74 KORISANSZKY David
71 FEKETE Adam
75 KOVER Marton
79 BERNATH Eszter
78 SLIHOCZKI Adam

73 KOCZKAS David
72 KIRSCNER Zoltan
80 FEHER Anna
85 SARKANY Reka

UKR
198 MATVIIENKO Olesia
188 BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
193 SEMENIUK Serhii
189 KALMUS Oleksandr
190 KUKHARUK Danylo
195 VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola

196 BURAHO Olha
194 SVYRYDIUK Viktor
200 PETRENKO Kateryna
201 SKVORTSOVA Olena

KOR
111 BYUN Eunjeong
108 PARK Chulwoong
109 SON Jeongho
105 LEE Jaeyoung
116 NOH Yeonjin
112 CHOI Bora

113 CHOI Sieun
114 HONG Seojin
110 YEO Sechang
103 CHOI Wooyeong

TPE
186 WU Wei Ting
181 LIN Sheng-Ru
177 CHUANG Ying-Chieh
174 CHEN Tzu-Hsien
182 CHEN le-En
176 CHOU Chih-Wei

184 LAHOK Iya
175 CHIEN Cheng Yen
179 LEE Chun-Lin
187 YIN Wan-Ting

ESP
60 MACHO Loreto
52 MONTEAGUDO Iago
51 MICHALOWICZ Jakub
54 OURILLE Luis
61 NOVO Nerea
58 FEIJOO Lara

62 VILLAR Carmen
56 SILVA Pablo
59 LANDEIRA Antia
57 CONDE FRANCO Noa

CHN
30 PENG Chun
26 ZHANG Peng
19 JI Shengchang
18 DONG Binrui
31 WU Shuhan
32 WU Siqi

34 YANG Jie
22 WABU Youzhuacier
25 ZENG Bolun
23 WANG Shougang

Progression System: 2 best to final, rest out  
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 200m

Semifinal

Results

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 13

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB200M--8S--------SFNL000100--_73 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 14:03

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 200m

1 4 TPE 186
181
177
174
182
176
184
175
179
187

WU Wei Ting
LIN Sheng-Ru
CHUANG Ying-Chieh
CHEN Tzu-Hsien
CHEN le-En
CHOU Chih-Wei
LAHOK Iya
CHIEN Cheng Yen
LEE Chun-Lin
YIN Wan-Ting

48.59 F

2 2 UKR 198
188
193
189
190
195
196
194
200
201

MATVIIENKO Olesia
BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
SEMENIUK Serhii
KALMUS Oleksandr
KUKHARUK Danylo
VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
BURAHO Olha
SVYRYDIUK Viktor
PETRENKO Kateryna
SKVORTSOVA Olena

49.20

0.61

F

3 5 ESP 60
52
51
54
61
58
62
56
59
57

MACHO Loreto
MONTEAGUDO Iago
MICHALOWICZ Jakub
OURILLE Luis
NOVO Nerea
FEIJOO Lara
VILLAR Carmen
SILVA Pablo
LANDEIRA Antia
CONDE FRANCO Noa

49.32

0.73

X

4 1 HUN 84
74
71
75
79
78
73
72
80
85

REMENYI Gitta
KORISANSZKY David
FEKETE Adam
KOVER Marton
BERNATH Eszter
SLIHOCZKI Adam
KOCZKAS David
KIRSCNER Zoltan
FEHER Anna
SARKANY Reka

50.78

2.19

X

5 3 KOR 111
108
109
105
116
112
113
114
110
103

BYUN Eunjeong
PARK Chulwoong
SON Jeongho
LEE Jaeyoung
NOH Yeonjin
CHOI Bora
CHOI Sieun
HONG Seojin
YEO Sechang
CHOI Wooyeong

53.76

5.17

X
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 200m

Semifinal

Results

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 13

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB200M--8S--------SFNL000100--_73 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 14:03

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 200m

6 6 CHN 30
26
19
18
31
32
34
22
25
23

PENG Chun
ZHANG Peng
JI Shengchang
DONG Binrui
WU Shuhan
WU Siqi
YANG Jie
WABU Youzhuacier
ZENG Bolun
WANG Shougang

57.15

8.56

X

Progression System 2 best to final, rest out  

Legend:
F Qualified for Final X Eliminated
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 200m

Heats

Start List

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB200M--8S--------HEAT--------_51 v2.0 Report Created  8 AUG 2025 18:24

Start Order

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Bib
Heat 1
Race 1

9:00
KOR

111 BYUN Eunjeong
108 PARK Chulwoong
109 SON Jeongho
105 LEE Jaeyoung
116 NOH Yeonjin
112 CHOI Bora

113 CHOI Sieun
114 HONG Seojin
110 YEO Sechang
103 CHOI Wooyeong

UKR
198 MATVIIENKO Olesia
188 BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
193 SEMENIUK Serhii
189 KALMUS Oleksandr
190 KUKHARUK Danylo
195 VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola

196 BURAHO Olha
194 SVYRYDIUK Viktor
200 PETRENKO Kateryna
201 SKVORTSOVA Olena

CZE
46 SPALKOVA Kristyna
41 VECERKA Martin
38 JANDA Filip
40 SULAK Libor
44 JISKROVA Tereza
36 HAGER Filip

48 WERTHEIMEROVA Ema
39 MACHACEK Jan
37 HIRSCH Robin
47 VYORALOVA Monika

CAM
14 TOCH Raksa

6 SOK Kakada
8 VUTHA Ratana
2 KOEM Som

11 PHORN Sivelinh
1 HOEURN Kimhor

9 BOUN Manin
10 NAK Sreymov
13 SOKHA Ratha
12 SOKHA Leakena

MYA
131 CHAW Ei Ei
121 KYAW Saw Naing Lin
122 LIN Tun Tun
119 AUNG Pyae Sone
134 KYAW Soe Soe
124 MAUNG Yu Ya

136 PHYU Nway Ei
135 OO Thidar
133 HTWE Win Win
132 HTWE Hla Hla

HUN
84 REMENYI Gitta
74 KORISANSZKY David
71 FEKETE Adam
75 KOVER Marton
79 BERNATH Eszter
78 SLIHOCZKI Adam

73 KOCZKAS David
72 KIRSCNER Zoltan
80 FEHER Anna
85 SARKANY Reka

Bib
Heat 2
Race 2

9:05
ESP

60 MACHO Loreto
52 MONTEAGUDO Iago
51 MICHALOWICZ Jakub
54 OURILLE Luis
61 NOVO Nerea
58 FEIJOO Lara

62 VILLAR Carmen
56 SILVA Pablo
59 LANDEIRA Antia
57 CONDE FRANCO Noa

THA
168 KAWSRI Praewpan
161 SANGPAN Chitsanupong
156 FAENGNOI Suradet
155 BORRIBOONWASIN K
164 WANNAMANEE Phakdee
165 CHAIKAN Jaruwan

160 KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
171 PORADOK Sukanya
170 NOPSRI Nipaporn
169 MOONKASEM Pranchalee

PHI
148 GOESAERT Katherine
138 BARCA John Rey
140 PANTALEON Roberto
139 MASBATE Roger Kenneth
137 ARSENO Jims Vencent
142 REFORMINA Alfred

145 DABAN Roda
147 ESGUERRA Rosalyn
144 BARCA Joanna
141 PELAGIO John James

CHN
30 PENG Chun
26 ZHANG Peng
19 JI Shengchang
18 DONG Binrui
31 WU Shuhan
32 WU Siqi

34 YANG Jie
22 WABU Youzhuacier
25 ZENG Bolun
23 WANG Shougang

INA
95 ANDRIYANI Riska
88 IRWAN
87 DAPIT
90 KUSWANDI Roby
96 DAYUMIN

101 RESKI Wahyuni

98 MARYATI
93 SUTRISNO

100 NADIA Hafiza
99 MENI Nur

TPE
186 WU Wei Ting
181 LIN Sheng-Ru
177 CHUANG Ying-Chieh
174 CHEN Tzu-Hsien
182 CHEN le-En
176 CHOU Chih-Wei

184 LAHOK Iya
175 CHIEN Cheng Yen
179 LEE Chun-Lin
187 YIN Wan-Ting

Progression System: 2 best to final, 3rd to 5th to semifinal, rest out  
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 200m

Heat 1

Results

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 1

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB200M--8S--------HEAT000100--_73 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 9:01

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 200m

1 5 MYA 131
121
122
119
134
124
136
135
133
132

CHAW Ei Ei
KYAW Saw Naing Lin
LIN Tun Tun
AUNG Pyae Sone
KYAW Soe Soe
MAUNG Yu Ya
PHYU Nway Ei
OO Thidar
HTWE Win Win
HTWE Hla Hla

50.76 F

2 4 CAM 14
6
8
2

11
1
9

10
13
12

TOCH Raksa
SOK Kakada
VUTHA Ratana
KOEM Som
PHORN Sivelinh
HOEURN Kimhor
BOUN Manin
NAK Sreymov
SOKHA Ratha
SOKHA Leakena

52.64

1.88

F

3 1 KOR 111
108
109
105
116
112
113
114
110
103

BYUN Eunjeong
PARK Chulwoong
SON Jeongho
LEE Jaeyoung
NOH Yeonjin
CHOI Bora
CHOI Sieun
HONG Seojin
YEO Sechang
CHOI Wooyeong

1:08.79

18.03

SF

4 2 UKR 198
188
193
189
190
195
196
194
200
201

MATVIIENKO Olesia
BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
SEMENIUK Serhii
KALMUS Oleksandr
KUKHARUK Danylo
VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
BURAHO Olha
SVYRYDIUK Viktor
PETRENKO Kateryna
SKVORTSOVA Olena

1:10.78

20.02

SF

5 6 HUN 84
74
71
75
79
78
73
72
80
85

REMENYI Gitta
KORISANSZKY David
FEKETE Adam
KOVER Marton
BERNATH Eszter
SLIHOCZKI Adam
KOCZKAS David
KIRSCNER Zoltan
FEHER Anna
SARKANY Reka

1:35.12

44.36

SF
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 200m

Heat 1

Results

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 1

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB200M--8S--------HEAT000100--_73 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 9:01

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 200m

6 3 CZE 46
41
38
40
44
36
48
39
37
47

SPALKOVA Kristyna
VECERKA Martin
JANDA Filip
SULAK Libor
JISKROVA Tereza
HAGER Filip
WERTHEIMEROVA Ema
MACHACEK Jan
HIRSCH Robin
VYORALOVA Monika

1:41.74

50.98

X

Progression System 2 best to final, 3rd to 5th to semifinal, rest out  

Legend:
F Qualified for Final SF Qualified for Semifinals X Eliminated
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 200m

Heat 2

Results

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 2

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB200M--8S--------HEAT000200--_73 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 9:06

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 200m

1 5 INA 95
88
87
90
96

101
98
93

100
99

ANDRIYANI Riska
IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
SUTRISNO
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

47.10 F

2 2 THA 168
161
156
155
164
165
160
171
170
169

KAWSRI Praewpan
SANGPAN Chitsanupong
FAENGNOI Suradet
BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit
WANNAMANEE Phakdee
CHAIKAN Jaruwan
KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
PORADOK Sukanya
NOPSRI Nipaporn
MOONKASEM Pranchalee

47.30

0.20

F

3 6 TPE 186
181
177
174
182
176
184
175
179
187

WU Wei Ting
LIN Sheng-Ru
CHUANG Ying-Chieh
CHEN Tzu-Hsien
CHEN le-En
CHOU Chih-Wei
LAHOK Iya
CHIEN Cheng Yen
LEE Chun-Lin
YIN Wan-Ting

48.73

1.63

SF

4 1 ESP 60
52
51
54
61
58
62
56
59
57

MACHO Loreto
MONTEAGUDO Iago
MICHALOWICZ Jakub
OURILLE Luis
NOVO Nerea
FEIJOO Lara
VILLAR Carmen
SILVA Pablo
LANDEIRA Antia
CONDE FRANCO Noa

49.18

2.08

SF

5 4 CHN 30
26
19
18
31
32
34
22
25
23

PENG Chun
ZHANG Peng
JI Shengchang
DONG Binrui
WU Shuhan
WU Siqi
YANG Jie
WABU Youzhuacier
ZENG Bolun
WANG Shougang

49.61

2.51

SF
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 200m

Heat 2

Results

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 2

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB200M--8S--------HEAT000200--_73 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 9:06

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 200m

6 3 PHI 148
138
140
139
137
142
145
147
144
141

GOESAERT Katherine
BARCA John Rey
PANTALEON Roberto
MASBATE Roger Kenneth
ARSENO Jims Vencent
REFORMINA Alfred
DABAN Roda
ESGUERRA Rosalyn
BARCA Joanna
PELAGIO John James

50.94

3.84

X

Progression System 2 best to final, 3rd to 5th to semifinal, rest out  

Legend:
F Qualified for Final SF Qualified for Semifinals X Eliminated
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 500m

Entry List by Event

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of FRI 8 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB500M--8S--------------------_32C v2.0 Report Created  8 AUG 2025 18:25

Bib CAM
14

6
8
2

11
1
9

10
13
12

TOCH Raksa
SOK Kakada
VUTHA Ratana
KOEM Som
PHORN Sivelinh
HOEURN Kimhor
BOUN Manin
NAK Sreymov
SOKHA Ratha
SOKHA Leakena

Bib CHN
30
26
19
18
31
25
34
22
29
23

PENG Chun
ZHANG Peng
JI Shengchang
DONG Binrui
WU Shuhan
ZENG Bolun
YANG Jie
WABU Youzhuacier
LUO Meng
WANG Shougang

Bib CZE
46
41
38
40
44
36
48
39
37
47

SPALKOVA Kristyna
VECERKA Martin
JANDA Filip
SULAK Libor
JISKROVA Tereza
HAGER Filip
WERTHEIMEROVA Ema
MACHACEK Jan
HIRSCH Robin
VYORALOVA Monika

Bib ESP
60
52
51
54
61
58
62
56
59
57

MACHO Loreto
MONTEAGUDO Iago
MICHALOWICZ Jakub
OURILLE Luis
NOVO Nerea
FEIJOO Lara
VILLAR Carmen
SILVA Pablo
LANDEIRA Antia
CONDE FRANCO Noa

Bib HUN
84
74
71
75
79
78
73
72
80
85

REMENYI Gitta
KORISANSZKY David
FEKETE Adam
KOVER Marton
BERNATH Eszter
SLIHOCZKI Adam
KOCZKAS David
KIRSCNER Zoltan
FEHER Anna
SARKANY Reka

Bib INA
95
88
87
90
96

101
98
93

100
99

ANDRIYANI Riska
IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
SUTRISNO
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

Bib KOR
111
108
109
105
116
112
113
114
110
103

BYUN Eunjeong
PARK Chulwoong
SON Jeongho
LEE Jaeyoung
NOH Yeonjin
CHOI Bora
CHOI Sieun
HONG Seojin
YEO Sechang
CHOI Wooyeong

Bib MYA
131
121
122
119
134
124
136
135
133
132

CHAW Ei Ei
KYAW Saw Naing Lin
LIN Tun Tun
AUNG Pyae Sone
KYAW Soe Soe
MAUNG Yu Ya
PHYU Nway Ei
OO Thidar
HTWE Win Win
HTWE Hla Hla

Bib PHI
148
138
140
139
137
142
145
147
144
141

GOESAERT Katherine
BARCA John Rey
PANTALEON Roberto
MASBATE Roger Kenneth
ARSENO Jims Vencent
REFORMINA Alfred
DABAN Roda
ESGUERRA Rosalyn
BARCA Joanna
PELAGIO John James

Bib THA
168
161
156
155
164
165
160
171
170
169

KAWSRI Praewpan
SANGPAN Chitsanupong
FAENGNOI Suradet
BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit
WANNAMANEE Phakdee
CHAIKAN Jaruwan
KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
PORADOK Sukanya
NOPSRI Nipaporn
MOONKASEM Pranchalee

Bib TPE
186
181
177
174
182
176
184
175
179
187

WU Wei Ting
LIN Sheng-Ru
CHUANG Ying-Chieh
CHEN Tzu-Hsien
CHEN le-En
CHOU Chih-Wei
LAHOK Iya
CHIEN Cheng Yen
LEE Chun-Lin
YIN Wan-Ting

Bib UKR
198
188
193
189
190
195
196
194
200
201

MATVIIENKO Olesia
BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
SEMENIUK Serhii
KALMUS Oleksandr
KUKHARUK Danylo
VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
BURAHO Olha
SVYRYDIUK Viktor
PETRENKO Kateryna
SKVORTSOVA Olena

Note:
List of NOCs by alphabetical order.
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 500m

Event Ranking

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of SUN 10 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB500M--8S--------------------_76B v1.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 10:03

Rank NOC
Code Name

Final
1 UKR MATVIIENKO Olesia

BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
SEMENIUK Serhii
KALMUS Oleksandr
KUKHARUK Danylo
VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
BURAHO Olha
SVYRYDIUK Viktor
PETRENKO Kateryna
SKVORTSOVA Olena

2 INA ANDRIYANI Riska
IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
SUTRISNO
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

3 THA KAWSRI Praewpan
SANGPAN Chitsanupong
FAENGNOI Suradet
BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit
WANNAMANEE Phakdee
CHAIKAN Jaruwan
KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
PORADOK Sukanya
NOPSRI Nipaporn
MOONKASEM Pranchalee

4 MYA CHAW Ei Ei
KYAW Saw Naing Lin
LIN Tun Tun
AUNG Pyae Sone
KYAW Soe Soe
MAUNG Yu Ya
PHYU Nway Ei
OO Thidar
HTWE Win Win
HTWE Hla Hla

5 ESP MACHO Loreto
MONTEAGUDO Iago
MICHALOWICZ Jakub
OURILLE Luis
NOVO Nerea
FEIJOO Lara
VILLAR Carmen
SILVA Pablo
LANDEIRA Antia
CONDE FRANCO Noa

Rank NOC
Code Name

6 HUN REMENYI Gitta
KORISANSZKY David
FEKETE Adam
KOVER Marton
BERNATH Eszter
SLIHOCZKI Adam
KOCZKAS David
KIRSCNER Zoltan
FEHER Anna
SARKANY Reka

Eliminated in Semifinals
7 CZE SPALKOVA Kristyna

VECERKA Martin
JANDA Filip
SULAK Libor
JISKROVA Tereza
HAGER Filip
WERTHEIMEROVA Ema
MACHACEK Jan
HIRSCH Robin
VYORALOVA Monika

8 KOR BYUN Eunjeong
PARK Chulwoong
SON Jeongho
LEE Jaeyoung
NOH Yeonjin
CHOI Bora
CHOI Sieun
HONG Seojin
YEO Sechang
CHOI Wooyeong

9 CHN PENG Chun
ZHANG Peng
JI Shengchang
DONG Binrui
WU Shuhan
ZENG Bolun
YANG Jie
WABU Youzhuacier
LUO Meng
WANG Shougang

10 TPE WU Wei Ting
LIN Sheng-Ru
CHUANG Ying-Chieh
CHEN Tzu-Hsien
CHEN le-En
CHOU Chih-Wei
LAHOK Iya
CHIEN Cheng Yen
LEE Chun-Lin
YIN Wan-Ting
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 500m

Event Ranking

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of SUN 10 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB500M--8S--------------------_76B v1.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 10:03

Rank NOC
Code Name

Eliminated in Heats
11 PHI GOESAERT Katherine

BARCA John Rey
PANTALEON Roberto
MASBATE Roger Kenneth
ARSENO Jims Vencent
REFORMINA Alfred
DABAN Roda
ESGUERRA Rosalyn
BARCA Joanna
PELAGIO John James

12 CAM TOCH Raksa
SOK Kakada
VUTHA Ratana
KOEM Som
PHORN Sivelinh
HOEURN Kimhor
BOUN Manin
NAK Sreymov
SOKHA Ratha
SOKHA Leakena
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 500m

Medallists

SUN 10 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB500M--8S--------------------_92B v1.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 10:03

Medal NOC Name

GOLD UKR - Ukraine MATVIIENKO Olesia
BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
SEMENIUK Serhii
KALMUS Oleksandr
KUKHARUK Danylo
VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
BURAHO Olha
SVYRYDIUK Viktor
PETRENKO Kateryna
SKVORTSOVA Olena

SILVER INA - Indonesia ANDRIYANI Riska
IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
SUTRISNO
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

BRONZE THA - Thailand KAWSRI Praewpan
SANGPAN Chitsanupong
FAENGNOI Suradet
BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit
WANNAMANEE Phakdee
CHAIKAN Jaruwan
KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
PORADOK Sukanya
NOPSRI Nipaporn
MOONKASEM Pranchalee

Page 1/1



Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 500m

Final

Start List

SUN 10 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB500M--8S--------FNL---------_51 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 15:03

Start Order

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Bib
Final

Race 22
10:00

ESP
60 MACHO Loreto
52 MONTEAGUDO Iago
51 MICHALOWICZ Jakub
54 OURILLE Luis
61 NOVO Nerea
58 FEIJOO Lara

62 VILLAR Carmen
56 SILVA Pablo
59 LANDEIRA Antia
57 CONDE FRANCO Noa

THA
168 KAWSRI Praewpan
161 SANGPAN Chitsanupong
156 FAENGNOI Suradet
155 BORRIBOONWASIN K
164 WANNAMANEE Phakdee
165 CHAIKAN Jaruwan

160 KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
171 PORADOK Sukanya
170 NOPSRI Nipaporn
169 MOONKASEM Pranchalee

INA
95 ANDRIYANI Riska
88 IRWAN
87 DAPIT
90 KUSWANDI Roby
96 DAYUMIN

101 RESKI Wahyuni

98 MARYATI
93 SUTRISNO

100 NADIA Hafiza
99 MENI Nur

MYA
131 CHAW Ei Ei
121 KYAW Saw Naing Lin
122 LIN Tun Tun
119 AUNG Pyae Sone
134 KYAW Soe Soe
124 MAUNG Yu Ya

136 PHYU Nway Ei
135 OO Thidar
133 HTWE Win Win
132 HTWE Hla Hla

UKR
198 MATVIIENKO Olesia
188 BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
193 SEMENIUK Serhii
189 KALMUS Oleksandr
190 KUKHARUK Danylo
195 VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola

196 BURAHO Olha
194 SVYRYDIUK Viktor
200 PETRENKO Kateryna
201 SKVORTSOVA Olena

HUN
84 REMENYI Gitta
74 KORISANSZKY David
71 FEKETE Adam
75 KOVER Marton
79 BERNATH Eszter
78 SLIHOCZKI Adam

73 KOCZKAS David
72 KIRSCNER Zoltan
80 FEHER Anna
85 SARKANY Reka
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 500m

Final

Results

SUN 10 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 22

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB500M--8S--------FNL-000100--_73 v1.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 10:02

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 500m

1 5 UKR 198
188
193
189
190
195
196
194
200
201

MATVIIENKO Olesia
BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
SEMENIUK Serhii
KALMUS Oleksandr
KUKHARUK Danylo
VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
BURAHO Olha
SVYRYDIUK Viktor
PETRENKO Kateryna
SKVORTSOVA Olena

2:05.53

2 3 INA 95
88
87
90
96

101
98
93

100
99

ANDRIYANI Riska
IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
SUTRISNO
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

2:05.71

0.18

3 2 THA 168
161
156
155
164
165
160
171
170
169

KAWSRI Praewpan
SANGPAN Chitsanupong
FAENGNOI Suradet
BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit
WANNAMANEE Phakdee
CHAIKAN Jaruwan
KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
PORADOK Sukanya
NOPSRI Nipaporn
MOONKASEM Pranchalee

2:06.48

0.95

4 4 MYA 131
121
122
119
134
124
136
135
133
132

CHAW Ei Ei
KYAW Saw Naing Lin
LIN Tun Tun
AUNG Pyae Sone
KYAW Soe Soe
MAUNG Yu Ya
PHYU Nway Ei
OO Thidar
HTWE Win Win
HTWE Hla Hla

2:07.50

1.97

5 1 ESP 60
52
51
54
61
58
62
56
59
57

MACHO Loreto
MONTEAGUDO Iago
MICHALOWICZ Jakub
OURILLE Luis
NOVO Nerea
FEIJOO Lara
VILLAR Carmen
SILVA Pablo
LANDEIRA Antia
CONDE FRANCO Noa

2:08.20

2.67
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 500m

Final

Results

SUN 10 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 22

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB500M--8S--------FNL-000100--_73 v1.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 10:02

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 500m

6 6 HUN 84
74
71
75
79
78
73
72
80
85

REMENYI Gitta
KORISANSZKY David
FEKETE Adam
KOVER Marton
BERNATH Eszter
SLIHOCZKI Adam
KOCZKAS David
KIRSCNER Zoltan
FEHER Anna
SARKANY Reka

2:09.32

3.79
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 500m

Semifinal

Start List

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB500M--8S--------SFNL--------_51 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 11:39

Start Order

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Bib
Semifinal
Race 15

15:00
CHN

30 PENG Chun
26 ZHANG Peng
19 JI Shengchang
18 DONG Binrui
31 WU Shuhan
25 ZENG Bolun

34 YANG Jie
22 WABU Youzhuacier
29 LUO Meng
23 WANG Shougang

HUN
84 REMENYI Gitta
74 KORISANSZKY David
71 FEKETE Adam
75 KOVER Marton
79 BERNATH Eszter
78 SLIHOCZKI Adam

73 KOCZKAS David
72 KIRSCNER Zoltan
80 FEHER Anna
85 SARKANY Reka

ESP
60 MACHO Loreto
52 MONTEAGUDO Iago
51 MICHALOWICZ Jakub
54 OURILLE Luis
61 NOVO Nerea
58 FEIJOO Lara

62 VILLAR Carmen
56 SILVA Pablo
59 LANDEIRA Antia
57 CONDE FRANCO Noa

CZE
46 SPALKOVA Kristyna
41 VECERKA Martin
38 JANDA Filip
40 SULAK Libor
44 JISKROVA Tereza
36 HAGER Filip

48 WERTHEIMEROVA Ema
39 MACHACEK Jan
37 HIRSCH Robin
47 VYORALOVA Monika

TPE
186 WU Wei Ting
181 LIN Sheng-Ru
177 CHUANG Ying-Chieh
174 CHEN Tzu-Hsien
182 CHEN le-En
176 CHOU Chih-Wei

184 LAHOK Iya
175 CHIEN Cheng Yen
179 LEE Chun-Lin
187 YIN Wan-Ting

KOR
111 BYUN Eunjeong
108 PARK Chulwoong
109 SON Jeongho
105 LEE Jaeyoung
116 NOH Yeonjin
112 CHOI Bora

113 CHOI Sieun
114 HONG Seojin
110 YEO Sechang
103 CHOI Wooyeong

Progression System: 2 best to final, rest out  
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 500m

Semifinal

Results

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 15

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB500M--8S--------SFNL000100--_73 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 15:02

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 500m

1 2 HUN 84
74
71
75
79
78
73
72
80
85

REMENYI Gitta
KORISANSZKY David
FEKETE Adam
KOVER Marton
BERNATH Eszter
SLIHOCZKI Adam
KOCZKAS David
KIRSCNER Zoltan
FEHER Anna
SARKANY Reka

2:07.43 F

2 3 ESP 60
52
51
54
61
58
62
56
59
57

MACHO Loreto
MONTEAGUDO Iago
MICHALOWICZ Jakub
OURILLE Luis
NOVO Nerea
FEIJOO Lara
VILLAR Carmen
SILVA Pablo
LANDEIRA Antia
CONDE FRANCO Noa

2:07.95

0.52

F

3 4 CZE 46
41
38
40
44
36
48
39
37
47

SPALKOVA Kristyna
VECERKA Martin
JANDA Filip
SULAK Libor
JISKROVA Tereza
HAGER Filip
WERTHEIMEROVA Ema
MACHACEK Jan
HIRSCH Robin
VYORALOVA Monika

2:10.73

3.30

X

4 6 KOR 111
108
109
105
116
112
113
114
110
103

BYUN Eunjeong
PARK Chulwoong
SON Jeongho
LEE Jaeyoung
NOH Yeonjin
CHOI Bora
CHOI Sieun
HONG Seojin
YEO Sechang
CHOI Wooyeong

2:15.39

7.96

X

5 1 CHN 30
26
19
18
31
25
34
22
29
23

PENG Chun
ZHANG Peng
JI Shengchang
DONG Binrui
WU Shuhan
ZENG Bolun
YANG Jie
WABU Youzhuacier
LUO Meng
WANG Shougang

2:23.89

16.46

X
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 500m

Semifinal

Results

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 15

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB500M--8S--------SFNL000100--_73 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 15:02

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 500m

6 5 TPE 186
181
177
174
182
176
184
175
179
187

WU Wei Ting
LIN Sheng-Ru
CHUANG Ying-Chieh
CHEN Tzu-Hsien
CHEN le-En
CHOU Chih-Wei
LAHOK Iya
CHIEN Cheng Yen
LEE Chun-Lin
YIN Wan-Ting

2:29.99

22.56

X

Progression System 2 best to final, rest out  

Legend:
F Qualified for Final X Eliminated
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 500m

Heats

Start List

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB500M--8S--------HEAT--------_51 v2.0 Report Created  8 AUG 2025 18:24

Start Order

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Bib
Heat 1
Race 8
11:25

PHI
148 GOESAERT Katherine
138 BARCA John Rey
140 PANTALEON Roberto
139 MASBATE Roger Kenneth
137 ARSENO Jims Vencent
142 REFORMINA Alfred

145 DABAN Roda
147 ESGUERRA Rosalyn
144 BARCA Joanna
141 PELAGIO John James

ESP
60 MACHO Loreto
52 MONTEAGUDO Iago
51 MICHALOWICZ Jakub
54 OURILLE Luis
61 NOVO Nerea
58 FEIJOO Lara

62 VILLAR Carmen
56 SILVA Pablo
59 LANDEIRA Antia
57 CONDE FRANCO Noa

THA
168 KAWSRI Praewpan
161 SANGPAN Chitsanupong
156 FAENGNOI Suradet
155 BORRIBOONWASIN K
164 WANNAMANEE Phakdee
165 CHAIKAN Jaruwan

160 KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
171 PORADOK Sukanya
170 NOPSRI Nipaporn
169 MOONKASEM Pranchalee

HUN
84 REMENYI Gitta
74 KORISANSZKY David
71 FEKETE Adam
75 KOVER Marton
79 BERNATH Eszter
78 SLIHOCZKI Adam

73 KOCZKAS David
72 KIRSCNER Zoltan
80 FEHER Anna
85 SARKANY Reka

CHN
30 PENG Chun
26 ZHANG Peng
19 JI Shengchang
18 DONG Binrui
31 WU Shuhan
25 ZENG Bolun

34 YANG Jie
22 WABU Youzhuacier
29 LUO Meng
23 WANG Shougang

MYA
131 CHAW Ei Ei
121 KYAW Saw Naing Lin
122 LIN Tun Tun
119 AUNG Pyae Sone
134 KYAW Soe Soe
124 MAUNG Yu Ya

136 PHYU Nway Ei
135 OO Thidar
133 HTWE Win Win
132 HTWE Hla Hla

Bib
Heat 2
Race 9
11:35

CZE
46 SPALKOVA Kristyna
41 VECERKA Martin
38 JANDA Filip
40 SULAK Libor
44 JISKROVA Tereza
36 HAGER Filip

48 WERTHEIMEROVA Ema
39 MACHACEK Jan
37 HIRSCH Robin
47 VYORALOVA Monika

INA
95 ANDRIYANI Riska
88 IRWAN
87 DAPIT
90 KUSWANDI Roby
96 DAYUMIN

101 RESKI Wahyuni

98 MARYATI
93 SUTRISNO

100 NADIA Hafiza
99 MENI Nur

TPE
186 WU Wei Ting
181 LIN Sheng-Ru
177 CHUANG Ying-Chieh
174 CHEN Tzu-Hsien
182 CHEN le-En
176 CHOU Chih-Wei

184 LAHOK Iya
175 CHIEN Cheng Yen
179 LEE Chun-Lin
187 YIN Wan-Ting

UKR
198 MATVIIENKO Olesia
188 BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
193 SEMENIUK Serhii
189 KALMUS Oleksandr
190 KUKHARUK Danylo
195 VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola

196 BURAHO Olha
194 SVYRYDIUK Viktor
200 PETRENKO Kateryna
201 SKVORTSOVA Olena

KOR
111 BYUN Eunjeong
108 PARK Chulwoong
109 SON Jeongho
105 LEE Jaeyoung
116 NOH Yeonjin
112 CHOI Bora

113 CHOI Sieun
114 HONG Seojin
110 YEO Sechang
103 CHOI Wooyeong

CAM
14 TOCH Raksa

6 SOK Kakada
8 VUTHA Ratana
2 KOEM Som

11 PHORN Sivelinh
1 HOEURN Kimhor

9 BOUN Manin
10 NAK Sreymov
13 SOKHA Ratha
12 SOKHA Leakena

Progression System: 2 best to final, 3rd to 5th to semifinal, rest out  
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 500m

Heat 1

Results

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 8

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB500M--8S--------HEAT000100--_73 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 11:31

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 500m

1 6 MYA 131
121
122
119
134
124
136
135
133
132

CHAW Ei Ei
KYAW Saw Naing Lin
LIN Tun Tun
AUNG Pyae Sone
KYAW Soe Soe
MAUNG Yu Ya
PHYU Nway Ei
OO Thidar
HTWE Win Win
HTWE Hla Hla

2:07.43 F

2 * 3 THA 168
161
156
155
164
165
160
171
170
169

KAWSRI Praewpan
SANGPAN Chitsanupong
FAENGNOI Suradet
BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit
WANNAMANEE Phakdee
CHAIKAN Jaruwan
KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
PORADOK Sukanya
NOPSRI Nipaporn
MOONKASEM Pranchalee

2:07.56

0.13

F

3 2 ESP 60
52
51
54
61
58
62
56
59
57

MACHO Loreto
MONTEAGUDO Iago
MICHALOWICZ Jakub
OURILLE Luis
NOVO Nerea
FEIJOO Lara
VILLAR Carmen
SILVA Pablo
LANDEIRA Antia
CONDE FRANCO Noa

2:09.54

2.11

SF

4 4 HUN 84
74
71
75
79
78
73
72
80
85

REMENYI Gitta
KORISANSZKY David
FEKETE Adam
KOVER Marton
BERNATH Eszter
SLIHOCZKI Adam
KOCZKAS David
KIRSCNER Zoltan
FEHER Anna
SARKANY Reka

2:11.27

3.84

SF

5 * 5 CHN 30
26
19
18
31
25
34
22
29
23

PENG Chun
ZHANG Peng
JI Shengchang
DONG Binrui
WU Shuhan
ZENG Bolun
YANG Jie
WABU Youzhuacier
LUO Meng
WANG Shougang

2:12.15

4.72

SF
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 500m

Heat 1

Results

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 8

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB500M--8S--------HEAT000100--_73 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 11:31

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 500m

6 1 PHI 148
138
140
139
137
142
145
147
144
141

GOESAERT Katherine
BARCA John Rey
PANTALEON Roberto
MASBATE Roger Kenneth
ARSENO Jims Vencent
REFORMINA Alfred
DABAN Roda
ESGUERRA Rosalyn
BARCA Joanna
PELAGIO John James

2:13.63

6.20

X

Progression System 2 best to final, 3rd to 5th to semifinal, rest out  

Legend:
* False Start Warning F Qualified for Final SF Qualified for Semifinals X Eliminated
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 500m

Heat 2

Results

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 9

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB500M--8S--------HEAT000200--_73 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 11:38

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 500m

1 2 INA 95
88
87
90
96

101
98
93

100
99

ANDRIYANI Riska
IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
SUTRISNO
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

2:06.67 F

2 4 UKR 198
188
193
189
190
195
196
194
200
201

MATVIIENKO Olesia
BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
SEMENIUK Serhii
KALMUS Oleksandr
KUKHARUK Danylo
VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
BURAHO Olha
SVYRYDIUK Viktor
PETRENKO Kateryna
SKVORTSOVA Olena

2:07.76

1.09

F

3 1 CZE 46
41
38
40
44
36
48
39
37
47

SPALKOVA Kristyna
VECERKA Martin
JANDA Filip
SULAK Libor
JISKROVA Tereza
HAGER Filip
WERTHEIMEROVA Ema
MACHACEK Jan
HIRSCH Robin
VYORALOVA Monika

2:13.69

7.02

SF

4 3 TPE 186
181
177
174
182
176
184
175
179
187

WU Wei Ting
LIN Sheng-Ru
CHUANG Ying-Chieh
CHEN Tzu-Hsien
CHEN le-En
CHOU Chih-Wei
LAHOK Iya
CHIEN Cheng Yen
LEE Chun-Lin
YIN Wan-Ting

2:14.59

7.92

SF

5 5 KOR 111
108
109
105
116
112
113
114
110
103

BYUN Eunjeong
PARK Chulwoong
SON Jeongho
LEE Jaeyoung
NOH Yeonjin
CHOI Bora
CHOI Sieun
HONG Seojin
YEO Sechang
CHOI Wooyeong

2:20.86

14.19

SF
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 500m

Heat 2

Results

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 9

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB500M--8S--------HEAT000200--_73 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 11:38

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 500m

6 6 CAM 14
6
8
2

11
1
9

10
13
12

TOCH Raksa
SOK Kakada
VUTHA Ratana
KOEM Som
PHORN Sivelinh
HOEURN Kimhor
BOUN Manin
NAK Sreymov
SOKHA Ratha
SOKHA Leakena

2:23.73

17.06

X

Progression System 2 best to final, 3rd to 5th to semifinal, rest out  

Legend:
F Qualified for Final SF Qualified for Semifinals X Eliminated
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RESULTS BOOK

DRAGON BOAT

Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit
Race



Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race

Entry List by Event

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of FRI 8 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB2000M-8S--------------------_32C v2.0 Report Created  8 AUG 2025 18:26

Bib CAM
14

6
8
2

11
1
9

10
13
12

TOCH Raksa
SOK Kakada
VUTHA Ratana
KOEM Som
PHORN Sivelinh
HOEURN Kimhor
BOUN Manin
NAK Sreymov
SOKHA Ratha
SOKHA Leakena

Bib CHN
30
26
19
18
31
25
22
33
29
23

PENG Chun
ZHANG Peng
JI Shengchang
DONG Binrui
WU Shuhan
ZENG Bolun
WABU Youzhuacier
XU Jiayu
LUO Meng
WANG Shougang

Bib CZE
46
41
38
40
44
36
48
39
37
47

SPALKOVA Kristyna
VECERKA Martin
JANDA Filip
SULAK Libor
JISKROVA Tereza
HAGER Filip
WERTHEIMEROVA Ema
MACHACEK Jan
HIRSCH Robin
VYORALOVA Monika

Bib ESP
60
52
51
54
61
58
62
56
59
57

MACHO Loreto
MONTEAGUDO Iago
MICHALOWICZ Jakub
OURILLE Luis
NOVO Nerea
FEIJOO Lara
VILLAR Carmen
SILVA Pablo
LANDEIRA Antia
CONDE FRANCO Noa

Bib HUN
84
74
71
75
79
78
73
72
80
85

REMENYI Gitta
KORISANSZKY David
FEKETE Adam
KOVER Marton
BERNATH Eszter
SLIHOCZKI Adam
KOCZKAS David
KIRSCNER Zoltan
FEHER Anna
SARKANY Reka

Bib INA
95
88
87
90
96

101
98
93

100
99

ANDRIYANI Riska
IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
SUTRISNO
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

Bib KOR
111
108
109
105
116
112
113
114
110
103

BYUN Eunjeong
PARK Chulwoong
SON Jeongho
LEE Jaeyoung
NOH Yeonjin
CHOI Bora
CHOI Sieun
HONG Seojin
YEO Sechang
CHOI Wooyeong

Bib MYA
131
121
122
119
134
124
136
135
133
132

CHAW Ei Ei
KYAW Saw Naing Lin
LIN Tun Tun
AUNG Pyae Sone
KYAW Soe Soe
MAUNG Yu Ya
PHYU Nway Ei
OO Thidar
HTWE Win Win
HTWE Hla Hla

Bib PHI
148
138
140
139
137
142
145
147
144
141

GOESAERT Katherine
BARCA John Rey
PANTALEON Roberto
MASBATE Roger Kenneth
ARSENO Jims Vencent
REFORMINA Alfred
DABAN Roda
ESGUERRA Rosalyn
BARCA Joanna
PELAGIO John James

Bib THA
168
160
161
156
155
165
154
171
170
169

KAWSRI Praewpan
KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
SANGPAN Chitsanupong
FAENGNOI Suradet
BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit
CHAIKAN Jaruwan
BOON-EM Sukon
PORADOK Sukanya
NOPSRI Nipaporn
MOONKASEM Pranchalee

Bib TPE
186
181
177
174
182
176
184
175
179
187

WU Wei Ting
LIN Sheng-Ru
CHUANG Ying-Chieh
CHEN Tzu-Hsien
CHEN le-En
CHOU Chih-Wei
LAHOK Iya
CHIEN Cheng Yen
LEE Chun-Lin
YIN Wan-Ting

Bib UKR
198
188
193
189
190
195
196
194
200
201

MATVIIENKO Olesia
BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
SEMENIUK Serhii
KALMUS Oleksandr
KUKHARUK Danylo
VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
BURAHO Olha
SVYRYDIUK Viktor
PETRENKO Kateryna
SKVORTSOVA Olena

Note:
List of NOCs by alphabetical order.
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race

Event Ranking

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of SAT 9 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB2000M-8S--------------------_76B v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 16:49

Rank NOC
Code Name

Final
1 INA ANDRIYANI Riska

IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
SUTRISNO
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

2 CHN PENG Chun
ZHANG Peng
JI Shengchang
DONG Binrui
WU Shuhan
ZENG Bolun
WABU Youzhuacier
XU Jiayu
LUO Meng
WANG Shougang

3 ESP MACHO Loreto
MONTEAGUDO Iago
MICHALOWICZ Jakub
OURILLE Luis
NOVO Nerea
FEIJOO Lara
VILLAR Carmen
SILVA Pablo
LANDEIRA Antia
CONDE FRANCO Noa

4 UKR MATVIIENKO Olesia
BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
SEMENIUK Serhii
KALMUS Oleksandr
KUKHARUK Danylo
VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
BURAHO Olha
SVYRYDIUK Viktor
PETRENKO Kateryna
SKVORTSOVA Olena

5 THA KAWSRI Praewpan
KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
SANGPAN Chitsanupong
FAENGNOI Suradet
BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit
CHAIKAN Jaruwan
BOON-EM Sukon
PORADOK Sukanya
NOPSRI Nipaporn
MOONKASEM Pranchalee

Rank NOC
Code Name

6 CZE SPALKOVA Kristyna
VECERKA Martin
JANDA Filip
SULAK Libor
JISKROVA Tereza
HAGER Filip
WERTHEIMEROVA Ema
MACHACEK Jan
HIRSCH Robin
VYORALOVA Monika

7 MYA CHAW Ei Ei
KYAW Saw Naing Lin
LIN Tun Tun
AUNG Pyae Sone
KYAW Soe Soe
MAUNG Yu Ya
PHYU Nway Ei
OO Thidar
HTWE Win Win
HTWE Hla Hla

8 HUN REMENYI Gitta
KORISANSZKY David
FEKETE Adam
KOVER Marton
BERNATH Eszter
SLIHOCZKI Adam
KOCZKAS David
KIRSCNER Zoltan
FEHER Anna
SARKANY Reka

9 PHI GOESAERT Katherine
BARCA John Rey
PANTALEON Roberto
MASBATE Roger Kenneth
ARSENO Jims Vencent
REFORMINA Alfred
DABAN Roda
ESGUERRA Rosalyn
BARCA Joanna
PELAGIO John James

10 CAM TOCH Raksa
SOK Kakada
VUTHA Ratana
KOEM Som
PHORN Sivelinh
HOEURN Kimhor
BOUN Manin
NAK Sreymov
SOKHA Ratha
SOKHA Leakena
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race

Event Ranking

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of SAT 9 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB2000M-8S--------------------_76B v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 16:49

Rank NOC
Code Name

11 KOR BYUN Eunjeong
PARK Chulwoong
SON Jeongho
LEE Jaeyoung
NOH Yeonjin
CHOI Bora
CHOI Sieun
HONG Seojin
YEO Sechang
CHOI Wooyeong

12 TPE WU Wei Ting
LIN Sheng-Ru
CHUANG Ying-Chieh
CHEN Tzu-Hsien
CHEN le-En
CHOU Chih-Wei
LAHOK Iya
CHIEN Cheng Yen
LEE Chun-Lin
YIN Wan-Ting
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race

Medallists

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB2000M-8S--------------------_92B v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 16:50

Medal NOC Name

GOLD INA - Indonesia ANDRIYANI Riska
IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
SUTRISNO
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

SILVER CHN - People's Republic of China PENG Chun
ZHANG Peng
JI Shengchang
DONG Binrui
WU Shuhan
ZENG Bolun
WABU Youzhuacier
XU Jiayu
LUO Meng
WANG Shougang

BRONZE ESP - Spain MACHO Loreto
MONTEAGUDO Iago
MICHALOWICZ Jakub
OURILLE Luis
NOVO Nerea
FEIJOO Lara
VILLAR Carmen
SILVA Pablo
LANDEIRA Antia
CONDE FRANCO Noa
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race

Final

Start List

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB2000M-8S--------FNL---------_51 v2.0 Report Created  8 AUG 2025 18:24

Start Order

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Bib
Final

Race 17
16:30

INA 16:30:00
95 ANDRIYANI Riska
88 IRWAN
87 DAPIT
90 KUSWANDI Roby
96 DAYUMIN

101 RESKI Wahyuni

98 MARYATI
93 SUTRISNO

100 NADIA Hafiza
99 MENI Nur

CHN 16:30:10
30 PENG Chun
26 ZHANG Peng
19 JI Shengchang
18 DONG Binrui
31 WU Shuhan
25 ZENG Bolun

22 WABU Youzhuacier
33 XU Jiayu
29 LUO Meng
23 WANG Shougang

KOR 16:30:20
111 BYUN Eunjeong
108 PARK Chulwoong
109 SON Jeongho
105 LEE Jaeyoung
116 NOH Yeonjin
112 CHOI Bora

113 CHOI Sieun
114 HONG Seojin
110 YEO Sechang
103 CHOI Wooyeong

TPE 16:30:30
186 WU Wei Ting
181 LIN Sheng-Ru
177 CHUANG Ying-Chieh
174 CHEN Tzu-Hsien
182 CHEN le-En
176 CHOU Chih-Wei

184 LAHOK Iya
175 CHIEN Cheng Yen
179 LEE Chun-Lin
187 YIN Wan-Ting

HUN 16:30:40
84 REMENYI Gitta
74 KORISANSZKY David
71 FEKETE Adam
75 KOVER Marton
79 BERNATH Eszter
78 SLIHOCZKI Adam

73 KOCZKAS David
72 KIRSCNER Zoltan
80 FEHER Anna
85 SARKANY Reka

PHI 16:30:50
148 GOESAERT Katherine
138 BARCA John Rey
140 PANTALEON Roberto
139 MASBATE Roger Kenneth
137 ARSENO Jims Vencent
142 REFORMINA Alfred

145 DABAN Roda
147 ESGUERRA Rosalyn
144 BARCA Joanna
141 PELAGIO John James

CAM 16:31:00
14 TOCH Raksa

6 SOK Kakada
8 VUTHA Ratana
2 KOEM Som

11 PHORN Sivelinh
1 HOEURN Kimhor

9 BOUN Manin
10 NAK Sreymov
13 SOKHA Ratha
12 SOKHA Leakena

THA 16:31:10
168 KAWSRI Praewpan
160 KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
161 SANGPAN Chitsanupong
156 FAENGNOI Suradet
155 BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit
165 CHAIKAN Jaruwan

154 BOON-EM Sukon
171 PORADOK Sukanya
170 NOPSRI Nipaporn
169 MOONKASEM Pranchalee

MYA 16:31:20
131 CHAW Ei Ei
121 KYAW Saw Naing Lin
122 LIN Tun Tun
119 AUNG Pyae Sone
134 KYAW Soe Soe
124 MAUNG Yu Ya

136 PHYU Nway Ei
135 OO Thidar
133 HTWE Win Win
132 HTWE Hla Hla

ESP 16:31:30
60 MACHO Loreto
52 MONTEAGUDO Iago
51 MICHALOWICZ Jakub
54 OURILLE Luis
61 NOVO Nerea
58 FEIJOO Lara

62 VILLAR Carmen
56 SILVA Pablo
59 LANDEIRA Antia
57 CONDE FRANCO Noa

CZE 16:31:40
46 SPALKOVA Kristyna
41 VECERKA Martin
38 JANDA Filip
40 SULAK Libor
44 JISKROVA Tereza
36 HAGER Filip

48 WERTHEIMEROVA Ema
39 MACHACEK Jan
37 HIRSCH Robin
47 VYORALOVA Monika

UKR 16:31:50
198 MATVIIENKO Olesia
188 BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
193 SEMENIUK Serhii
189 KALMUS Oleksandr
190 KUKHARUK Danylo
195 VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola

196 BURAHO Olha
194 SVYRYDIUK Viktor
200 PETRENKO Kateryna
201 SKVORTSOVA Olena
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race

Final

Results

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 17

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB2000M-8S--------FNL-000100--_73 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 16:42

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 2000m

1 1 INA 95
88
87
90
96

101
98
93

100
99

ANDRIYANI Riska
IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
SUTRISNO
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

9:08.12

2 2 CHN 30
26
19
18
31
25
22
33
29
23

PENG Chun
ZHANG Peng
JI Shengchang
DONG Binrui
WU Shuhan
ZENG Bolun
WABU Youzhuacier
XU Jiayu
LUO Meng
WANG Shougang

9:19.22

11.10

3 10 ESP 60
52
51
54
61
58
62
56
59
57

MACHO Loreto
MONTEAGUDO Iago
MICHALOWICZ Jakub
OURILLE Luis
NOVO Nerea
FEIJOO Lara
VILLAR Carmen
SILVA Pablo
LANDEIRA Antia
CONDE FRANCO Noa

9:23.75

15.63

4 12 UKR 198
188
193
189
190
195
196
194
200
201

MATVIIENKO Olesia
BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
SEMENIUK Serhii
KALMUS Oleksandr
KUKHARUK Danylo
VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
BURAHO Olha
SVYRYDIUK Viktor
PETRENKO Kateryna
SKVORTSOVA Olena

9:28.25

20.13

5 8 THA 168
160
161
156
155
165
154
171
170
169

KAWSRI Praewpan
KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
SANGPAN Chitsanupong
FAENGNOI Suradet
BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit
CHAIKAN Jaruwan
BOON-EM Sukon
PORADOK Sukanya
NOPSRI Nipaporn
MOONKASEM Pranchalee

9:31.48

23.36
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race

Final

Results

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 17

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB2000M-8S--------FNL-000100--_73 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 16:42

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 2000m

6 11 CZE 46
41
38
40
44
36
48
39
37
47

SPALKOVA Kristyna
VECERKA Martin
JANDA Filip
SULAK Libor
JISKROVA Tereza
HAGER Filip
WERTHEIMEROVA Ema
MACHACEK Jan
HIRSCH Robin
VYORALOVA Monika

9:32.11

23.99

7 9 MYA 131
121
122
119
134
124
136
135
133
132

CHAW Ei Ei
KYAW Saw Naing Lin
LIN Tun Tun
AUNG Pyae Sone
KYAW Soe Soe
MAUNG Yu Ya
PHYU Nway Ei
OO Thidar
HTWE Win Win
HTWE Hla Hla

9:33.35

25.23

8 5 HUN 84
74
71
75
79
78
73
72
80
85

REMENYI Gitta
KORISANSZKY David
FEKETE Adam
KOVER Marton
BERNATH Eszter
SLIHOCZKI Adam
KOCZKAS David
KIRSCNER Zoltan
FEHER Anna
SARKANY Reka

9:33.65

25.53

9 6 PHI 148
138
140
139
137
142
145
147
144
141

GOESAERT Katherine
BARCA John Rey
PANTALEON Roberto
MASBATE Roger Kenneth
ARSENO Jims Vencent
REFORMINA Alfred
DABAN Roda
ESGUERRA Rosalyn
BARCA Joanna
PELAGIO John James

9:37.26

29.14

10 7 CAM 14
6
8
2

11
1
9

10
13
12

TOCH Raksa
SOK Kakada
VUTHA Ratana
KOEM Som
PHORN Sivelinh
HOEURN Kimhor
BOUN Manin
NAK Sreymov
SOKHA Ratha
SOKHA Leakena

9:41.58

33.46
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Dragon Boat

Open 8-seater 2000m Pursuit Race

Final

Results

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 17

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBODB2000M-8S--------FNL-000100--_73 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 16:42

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 2000m

11 3 KOR 111
108
109
105
116
112
113
114
110
103

BYUN Eunjeong
PARK Chulwoong
SON Jeongho
LEE Jaeyoung
NOH Yeonjin
CHOI Bora
CHOI Sieun
HONG Seojin
YEO Sechang
CHOI Wooyeong

9:59.68

51.56

12 4 TPE 186
181
177
174
182
176
184
175
179
187

WU Wei Ting
LIN Sheng-Ru
CHUANG Ying-Chieh
CHEN Tzu-Hsien
CHEN le-En
CHOU Chih-Wei
LAHOK Iya
CHIEN Cheng Yen
LEE Chun-Lin
YIN Wan-Ting

11:14.75

2:06.63

Page 3/3



RESULTS BOOK

DRAGON BOAT

10-seater 200m



Dragon Boat

10-seater 200m

Entry List by Event

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of FRI 8 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB200M--10S-------------------_32C v2.0 Report Created  8 AUG 2025 18:25

Bib CAM
14

5
1
6
8
2

11
13

9
10
12

4

TOCH Raksa
OEUN Sensethya
HOEURN Kimhor
SOK Kakada
VUTHA Ratana
KOEM Som
PHORN Sivelinh
SOKHA Ratha
BOUN Manin
NAK Sreymov
SOKHA Leakena
LA Soknim

Bib CHN
30
25
19
26
22
18
31
32
34
33
29
23

PENG Chun
ZENG Bolun
JI Shengchang
ZHANG Peng
WABU Youzhuacier
DONG Binrui
WU Shuhan
WU Siqi
YANG Jie
XU Jiayu
LUO Meng
WANG Shougang

Bib CZE
44
39
37
41
38
40
36
43
48
42
46
47

JISKROVA Tereza
MACHACEK Jan
HIRSCH Robin
VECERKA Martin
JANDA Filip
SULAK Libor
HAGER Filip
HERMELY Gabriela
WERTHEIMEROVA Ema
BILKOVA Michaela
SPALKOVA Kristyna
VYORALOVA Monika

Bib ESP
60
53
56
52
51
49
61
58
62
57
59
54

MACHO Loreto
ORDONEZ Miguel
SILVA Pablo
MONTEAGUDO Iago
MICHALOWICZ Jakub
ALONSO Jorge
NOVO Nerea
FEIJOO Lara
VILLAR Carmen
CONDE FRANCO Noa
LANDEIRA Antia
OURILLE Luis

Bib HUN
84
79
73
74
71
75
85
81
78
82
80
72

REMENYI Gitta
BERNATH Eszter
KOCZKAS David
KORISANSZKY David
FEKETE Adam
KOVER Marton
SARKANY Reka
MATKOVICS Lili
SLIHOCZKI Adam
MOLNAR Rebeka
FEHER Anna
KIRSCNER Zoltan

Bib INA
95
92
93
88
87
90
96

101
98
94

100
99

ANDRIYANI Riska
MUGI Harjito
SUTRISNO
IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
YUDA Firmansyah
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

Bib KOR
111
115
110
108
109
105
116
112
113
114
106
103

BYUN Eunjeong
LEE Sumin
YEO Sechang
PARK Chulwoong
SON Jeongho
LEE Jaeyoung
NOH Yeonjin
CHOI Bora
CHOI Sieun
HONG Seojin
LEE Minu
CHOI Wooyeong

Bib MYA
135
120
124
121
122
119
134
131
136
132
133
128

OO Thidar
KO KO Tin
MAUNG Yu Ya
KYAW Saw Naing Lin
LIN Tun Tun
AUNG Pyae Sone
KYAW Soe Soe
CHAW Ei Ei
PHYU Nway Ei
HTWE Hla Hla
HTWE Win Win
OO Wai Yan

Bib PHI
148
137
139
138
140
142
143
150
145
147
144
141

GOESAERT Katherine
ARSENO Jims Vencent
MASBATE Roger Kenneth
BARCA John Rey
PANTALEON Roberto
REFORMINA Alfred
BALIGASA Lealyn
QUINONES Jonnalyn
DABAN Roda
ESGUERRA Rosalyn
BARCA Joanna
PELAGIO John James

Bib THA
169
172
160
161
156
155
164
165
168
171
170
154

MOONKASEM Pranchalee
SANGTHONG Vipavas
KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
SANGPAN Chitsanupong
FAENGNOI Suradet
BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit
WANNAMANEE Phakdee
CHAIKAN Jaruwan
KAWSRI Praewpan
PORADOK Sukanya
NOPSRI Nipaporn
BOON-EM Sukon

Bib TPE
186
176
179
181
177
174
182
183
184
185
175
187

WU Wei Ting
CHOU Chih-Wei
LEE Chun-Lin
LIN Sheng-Ru
CHUANG Ying-Chieh
CHEN Tzu-Hsien
CHEN le-En
CHOU Ching-Ting
LAHOK Iya
LIU Jen-Yu
CHIEN Cheng Yen
YIN Wan-Ting

Bib UKR
198
194
195
188
193
189
190
199
196
202
200
201

MATVIIENKO Olesia
SVYRYDIUK Viktor
VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
SEMENIUK Serhii
KALMUS Oleksandr
KUKHARUK Danylo
MAZURENKO Anastasiia
BURAHO Olha
ZHYHAILO Snizhana
PETRENKO Kateryna
SKVORTSOVA Olena

Note:
List of NOCs by alphabetical order.
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 200m

Event Ranking

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of SUN 10 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB200M--10S-------------------_76B v1.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 9:33

Rank NOC
Code Name

Final
1 THA MOONKASEM Pranchalee

SANGTHONG Vipavas
KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
SANGPAN Chitsanupong
FAENGNOI Suradet
BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit
WANNAMANEE Phakdee
CHAIKAN Jaruwan
KAWSRI Praewpan
PORADOK Sukanya
NOPSRI Nipaporn
BOON-EM Sukon

2 CHN PENG Chun
ZENG Bolun
JI Shengchang
ZHANG Peng
WABU Youzhuacier
DONG Binrui
WU Shuhan
WU Siqi
YANG Jie
XU Jiayu
LUO Meng
WANG Shougang

3 UKR MATVIIENKO Olesia
SVYRYDIUK Viktor
VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
SEMENIUK Serhii
KALMUS Oleksandr
KUKHARUK Danylo
MAZURENKO Anastasiia
BURAHO Olha
ZHYHAILO Snizhana
PETRENKO Kateryna
SKVORTSOVA Olena

4 TPE WU Wei Ting
CHOU Chih-Wei
LEE Chun-Lin
LIN Sheng-Ru
CHUANG Ying-Chieh
CHEN Tzu-Hsien
CHEN le-En
CHOU Ching-Ting
LAHOK Iya
LIU Jen-Yu
CHIEN Cheng Yen
YIN Wan-Ting

Rank NOC
Code Name

5 INA ANDRIYANI Riska
MUGI Harjito
SUTRISNO
IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
YUDA Firmansyah
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

6 MYA OO Thidar
KO KO Tin
MAUNG Yu Ya
KYAW Saw Naing Lin
LIN Tun Tun
AUNG Pyae Sone
KYAW Soe Soe
CHAW Ei Ei
PHYU Nway Ei
HTWE Hla Hla
HTWE Win Win
OO Wai Yan
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 200m

Event Ranking

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of SUN 10 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB200M--10S-------------------_76B v1.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 9:33

Rank NOC
Code Name

Eliminated in Semifinals
7 ESP MACHO Loreto

ORDONEZ Miguel
SILVA Pablo
MONTEAGUDO Iago
MICHALOWICZ Jakub
ALONSO Jorge
NOVO Nerea
FEIJOO Lara
VILLAR Carmen
CONDE FRANCO Noa
LANDEIRA Antia
OURILLE Luis

8 PHI GOESAERT Katherine
ARSENO Jims Vencent
MASBATE Roger Kenneth
BARCA John Rey
PANTALEON Roberto
REFORMINA Alfred
BALIGASA Lealyn
QUINONES Jonnalyn
DABAN Roda
ESGUERRA Rosalyn
BARCA Joanna
PELAGIO John James

9 CAM TOCH Raksa
OEUN Sensethya
HOEURN Kimhor
SOK Kakada
VUTHA Ratana
KOEM Som
PHORN Sivelinh
SOKHA Ratha
BOUN Manin
NAK Sreymov
SOKHA Leakena
LA Soknim

10 CZE JISKROVA Tereza
MACHACEK Jan
HIRSCH Robin
VECERKA Martin
JANDA Filip
SULAK Libor
HAGER Filip
HERMELY Gabriela
WERTHEIMEROVA Ema
BILKOVA Michaela
SPALKOVA Kristyna
VYORALOVA Monika

Rank NOC
Code Name

Eliminated in Heats
11 KOR BYUN Eunjeong

LEE Sumin
YEO Sechang
PARK Chulwoong
SON Jeongho
LEE Jaeyoung
NOH Yeonjin
CHOI Bora
CHOI Sieun
HONG Seojin
LEE Minu
CHOI Wooyeong

12 HUN REMENYI Gitta DSQ
BERNATH Eszter
KOCZKAS David
KORISANSZKY David
FEKETE Adam
KOVER Marton
SARKANY Reka
MATKOVICS Lili
SLIHOCZKI Adam
MOLNAR Rebeka
FEHER Anna
KIRSCNER Zoltan

Legend:
DSQ Disqualified
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 200m

Medallists

SUN 10 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB200M--10S-------------------_92B v1.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 9:33

Medal NOC Name

GOLD THA - Thailand MOONKASEM Pranchalee
SANGTHONG Vipavas
KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
SANGPAN Chitsanupong
FAENGNOI Suradet
BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit
WANNAMANEE Phakdee
CHAIKAN Jaruwan
KAWSRI Praewpan
PORADOK Sukanya
NOPSRI Nipaporn
BOON-EM Sukon

SILVER CHN - People's Republic of China PENG Chun
ZENG Bolun
JI Shengchang
ZHANG Peng
WABU Youzhuacier
DONG Binrui
WU Shuhan
WU Siqi
YANG Jie
XU Jiayu
LUO Meng
WANG Shougang

BRONZE UKR - Ukraine MATVIIENKO Olesia
SVYRYDIUK Viktor
VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
SEMENIUK Serhii
KALMUS Oleksandr
KUKHARUK Danylo
MAZURENKO Anastasiia
BURAHO Olha
ZHYHAILO Snizhana
PETRENKO Kateryna
SKVORTSOVA Olena
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 200m

Final

REVISED
10 AUG 8:33

Start List

SUN 10 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB200M--10S-------FNL---------_51 v2.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 8:33

Start Order

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Bib
Final

Race 21
9:30

TPE
186 WU Wei Ting
176 CHOU Chih-Wei
179 LEE Chun-Lin
181 LIN Sheng-Ru
177 CHUANG Ying-Chieh
174 CHEN Tzu-Hsien

182 CHEN le-En
183 CHOU Ching-Ting
184 LAHOK Iya
185 LIU Jen-Yu
175 CHIEN Cheng Yen
187 YIN Wan-Ting

UKR
198 MATVIIENKO Olesia
194 SVYRYDIUK Viktor
195 VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
188 BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
193 SEMENIUK Serhii
189 KALMUS Oleksandr

190 KUKHARUK Danylo
199 MAZURENKO Anastasiia
196 BURAHO Olha
202 ZHYHAILO Snizhana
200 PETRENKO Kateryna
201 SKVORTSOVA Olena

MYA
135 OO Thidar
120 KO KO Tin
124 MAUNG Yu Ya
121 KYAW Saw Naing Lin
122 LIN Tun Tun
119 AUNG Pyae Sone

134 KYAW Soe Soe
131 CHAW Ei Ei
136 PHYU Nway Ei
132 HTWE Hla Hla
133 HTWE Win Win
128 OO Wai Yan

INA
95 ANDRIYANI Riska
92 MUGI Harjito
93 SUTRISNO
88 IRWAN
87 DAPIT
90 KUSWANDI Roby

96 DAYUMIN
101 RESKI Wahyuni

98 MARYATI
94 YUDA Firmansyah

100 NADIA Hafiza
99 MENI Nur

CHN
30 PENG Chun
25 ZENG Bolun
19 JI Shengchang
26 ZHANG Peng
22 WABU Youzhuacier
18 DONG Binrui

31 WU Shuhan
32 WU Siqi
34 YANG Jie
33 XU Jiayu
29 LUO Meng
23 WANG Shougang

THA
169 MOONKASEM Pranchalee
172 SANGTHONG Vipavas
160 KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
161 SANGPAN Chitsanupong
156 FAENGNOI Suradet
155 BORRIBOONWASIN K

164 WANNAMANEE Phakdee
165 CHAIKAN Jaruwan
168 KAWSRI Praewpan
171 PORADOK Sukanya
170 NOPSRI Nipaporn
154 BOON-EM Sukon

REVISED
TPE allocated to lane 1
THA allocated to lane 6
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 200m

Final

Results

SUN 10 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 21

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB200M--10S-------FNL-000100--_73 v1.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 9:31

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 200m

1 6 THA 169
172
160
161
156
155
164
165
168
171
170
154

MOONKASEM Pranchalee
SANGTHONG Vipavas
KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
SANGPAN Chitsanupong
FAENGNOI Suradet
BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit
WANNAMANEE Phakdee
CHAIKAN Jaruwan
KAWSRI Praewpan
PORADOK Sukanya
NOPSRI Nipaporn
BOON-EM Sukon

47.15

2 5 CHN 30
25
19
26
22
18
31
32
34
33
29
23

PENG Chun
ZENG Bolun
JI Shengchang
ZHANG Peng
WABU Youzhuacier
DONG Binrui
WU Shuhan
WU Siqi
YANG Jie
XU Jiayu
LUO Meng
WANG Shougang

48.81

1.66

3 2 UKR 198
194
195
188
193
189
190
199
196
202
200
201

MATVIIENKO Olesia
SVYRYDIUK Viktor
VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
SEMENIUK Serhii
KALMUS Oleksandr
KUKHARUK Danylo
MAZURENKO Anastasiia
BURAHO Olha
ZHYHAILO Snizhana
PETRENKO Kateryna
SKVORTSOVA Olena

48.85

1.70

4 1 TPE 186
176
179
181
177
174
182
183
184
185
175
187

WU Wei Ting
CHOU Chih-Wei
LEE Chun-Lin
LIN Sheng-Ru
CHUANG Ying-Chieh
CHEN Tzu-Hsien
CHEN le-En
CHOU Ching-Ting
LAHOK Iya
LIU Jen-Yu
CHIEN Cheng Yen
YIN Wan-Ting

49.03

1.88
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 200m

Final

Results

SUN 10 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 21

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB200M--10S-------FNL-000100--_73 v1.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 9:31

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 200m

5 4 INA 95
92
93
88
87
90
96

101
98
94

100
99

ANDRIYANI Riska
MUGI Harjito
SUTRISNO
IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
YUDA Firmansyah
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

49.28

2.13

6 3 MYA 135
120
124
121
122
119
134
131
136
132
133
128

OO Thidar
KO KO Tin
MAUNG Yu Ya
KYAW Saw Naing Lin
LIN Tun Tun
AUNG Pyae Sone
KYAW Soe Soe
CHAW Ei Ei
PHYU Nway Ei
HTWE Hla Hla
HTWE Win Win
OO Wai Yan

49.38

2.23
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 200m

Semifinal

Start List

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB200M--10S-------SFNL--------_51 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 11:20

Start Order

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Bib
Semifinal
Race 14

14:30
CAM

14 TOCH Raksa
5 OEUN Sensethya
1 HOEURN Kimhor
6 SOK Kakada
8 VUTHA Ratana
2 KOEM Som

11 PHORN Sivelinh
13 SOKHA Ratha

9 BOUN Manin
10 NAK Sreymov
12 SOKHA Leakena

4 LA Soknim

ESP
60 MACHO Loreto
53 ORDONEZ Miguel
56 SILVA Pablo
52 MONTEAGUDO Iago
51 MICHALOWICZ Jakub
49 ALONSO Jorge

61 NOVO Nerea
58 FEIJOO Lara
62 VILLAR Carmen
57 CONDE FRANCO Noa
59 LANDEIRA Antia
54 OURILLE Luis

TPE
186 WU Wei Ting
176 CHOU Chih-Wei
179 LEE Chun-Lin
181 LIN Sheng-Ru
177 CHUANG Ying-Chieh
174 CHEN Tzu-Hsien

182 CHEN le-En
183 CHOU Ching-Ting
184 LAHOK Iya
185 LIU Jen-Yu
175 CHIEN Cheng Yen
187 YIN Wan-Ting

THA
169 MOONKASEM Pranchalee
172 SANGTHONG Vipavas
160 KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
161 SANGPAN Chitsanupong
156 FAENGNOI Suradet
155 BORRIBOONWASIN K

164 WANNAMANEE Phakdee
165 CHAIKAN Jaruwan
168 KAWSRI Praewpan
171 PORADOK Sukanya
170 NOPSRI Nipaporn
154 BOON-EM Sukon

PHI
148 GOESAERT Katherine
137 ARSENO Jims Vencent
139 MASBATE Roger Kenneth
138 BARCA John Rey
140 PANTALEON Roberto
142 REFORMINA Alfred

143 BALIGASA Lealyn
150 QUINONES Jonnalyn
145 DABAN Roda
147 ESGUERRA Rosalyn
144 BARCA Joanna
141 PELAGIO John James

CZE
44 JISKROVA Tereza
39 MACHACEK Jan
37 HIRSCH Robin
41 VECERKA Martin
38 JANDA Filip
40 SULAK Libor

36 HAGER Filip
43 HERMELY Gabriela
48 WERTHEIMEROVA Ema
42 BILKOVA Michaela
46 SPALKOVA Kristyna
47 VYORALOVA Monika

Progression System: 2 best to final, rest out  
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 200m

Semifinal

Results

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 14

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB200M--10S-------SFNL000100--_73 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 14:30

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 200m

1 3 TPE 186
176
179
181
177
174
182
183
184
185
175
187

WU Wei Ting
CHOU Chih-Wei
LEE Chun-Lin
LIN Sheng-Ru
CHUANG Ying-Chieh
CHEN Tzu-Hsien
CHEN le-En
CHOU Ching-Ting
LAHOK Iya
LIU Jen-Yu
CHIEN Cheng Yen
YIN Wan-Ting

49.53 F

2 4 THA 169
172
160
161
156
155
164
165
168
171
170
154

MOONKASEM Pranchalee
SANGTHONG Vipavas
KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
SANGPAN Chitsanupong
FAENGNOI Suradet
BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit
WANNAMANEE Phakdee
CHAIKAN Jaruwan
KAWSRI Praewpan
PORADOK Sukanya
NOPSRI Nipaporn
BOON-EM Sukon

49.99

0.46

F

3 2 ESP 60
53
56
52
51
49
61
58
62
57
59
54

MACHO Loreto
ORDONEZ Miguel
SILVA Pablo
MONTEAGUDO Iago
MICHALOWICZ Jakub
ALONSO Jorge
NOVO Nerea
FEIJOO Lara
VILLAR Carmen
CONDE FRANCO Noa
LANDEIRA Antia
OURILLE Luis

50.69

1.16

X

4 5 PHI 148
137
139
138
140
142
143
150
145
147
144
141

GOESAERT Katherine
ARSENO Jims Vencent
MASBATE Roger Kenneth
BARCA John Rey
PANTALEON Roberto
REFORMINA Alfred
BALIGASA Lealyn
QUINONES Jonnalyn
DABAN Roda
ESGUERRA Rosalyn
BARCA Joanna
PELAGIO John James

50.80

1.27

X
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 200m

Semifinal

Results

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 14

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB200M--10S-------SFNL000100--_73 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 14:30

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 200m

5 1 CAM 14
5
1
6
8
2

11
13
9

10
12
4

TOCH Raksa
OEUN Sensethya
HOEURN Kimhor
SOK Kakada
VUTHA Ratana
KOEM Som
PHORN Sivelinh
SOKHA Ratha
BOUN Manin
NAK Sreymov
SOKHA Leakena
LA Soknim

52.68

3.15

X

6 6 CZE 44
39
37
41
38
40
36
43
48
42
46
47

JISKROVA Tereza
MACHACEK Jan
HIRSCH Robin
VECERKA Martin
JANDA Filip
SULAK Libor
HAGER Filip
HERMELY Gabriela
WERTHEIMEROVA Ema
BILKOVA Michaela
SPALKOVA Kristyna
VYORALOVA Monika

53.79

4.26

X

Progression System 2 best to final, rest out  

Legend:
F Qualified for Final X Eliminated
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 200m

Heats

Start List

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB200M--10S-------HEAT--------_51 v2.0 Report Created  8 AUG 2025 18:24

Start Order

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Bib
Heat 1
Race 5
10:30

UKR
198 MATVIIENKO Olesia
194 SVYRYDIUK Viktor
195 VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
188 BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
193 SEMENIUK Serhii
189 KALMUS Oleksandr

190 KUKHARUK Danylo
199 MAZURENKO Anastasiia
196 BURAHO Olha
202 ZHYHAILO Snizhana
200 PETRENKO Kateryna
201 SKVORTSOVA Olena

KOR
111 BYUN Eunjeong
115 LEE Sumin
110 YEO Sechang
108 PARK Chulwoong
109 SON Jeongho
105 LEE Jaeyoung

116 NOH Yeonjin
112 CHOI Bora
113 CHOI Sieun
114 HONG Seojin
106 LEE Minu
103 CHOI Wooyeong

CAM
14 TOCH Raksa

5 OEUN Sensethya
1 HOEURN Kimhor
6 SOK Kakada
8 VUTHA Ratana
2 KOEM Som

11 PHORN Sivelinh
13 SOKHA Ratha

9 BOUN Manin
10 NAK Sreymov
12 SOKHA Leakena

4 LA Soknim

PHI
148 GOESAERT Katherine
137 ARSENO Jims Vencent
139 MASBATE Roger Kenneth
138 BARCA John Rey
140 PANTALEON Roberto
142 REFORMINA Alfred

143 BALIGASA Lealyn
150 QUINONES Jonnalyn
145 DABAN Roda
147 ESGUERRA Rosalyn
144 BARCA Joanna
141 PELAGIO John James

TPE
186 WU Wei Ting
176 CHOU Chih-Wei
179 LEE Chun-Lin
181 LIN Sheng-Ru
177 CHUANG Ying-Chieh
174 CHEN Tzu-Hsien

182 CHEN le-En
183 CHOU Ching-Ting
184 LAHOK Iya
185 LIU Jen-Yu
175 CHIEN Cheng Yen
187 YIN Wan-Ting

INA
95 ANDRIYANI Riska
92 MUGI Harjito
93 SUTRISNO
88 IRWAN
87 DAPIT
90 KUSWANDI Roby

96 DAYUMIN
101 RESKI Wahyuni

98 MARYATI
94 YUDA Firmansyah

100 NADIA Hafiza
99 MENI Nur

Bib
Heat 2
Race 6
10:35

MYA
135 OO Thidar
120 KO KO Tin
124 MAUNG Yu Ya
121 KYAW Saw Naing Lin
122 LIN Tun Tun
119 AUNG Pyae Sone

134 KYAW Soe Soe
131 CHAW Ei Ei
136 PHYU Nway Ei
132 HTWE Hla Hla
133 HTWE Win Win
128 OO Wai Yan

CZE
44 JISKROVA Tereza
39 MACHACEK Jan
37 HIRSCH Robin
41 VECERKA Martin
38 JANDA Filip
40 SULAK Libor

36 HAGER Filip
43 HERMELY Gabriela
48 WERTHEIMEROVA Ema
42 BILKOVA Michaela
46 SPALKOVA Kristyna
47 VYORALOVA Monika

ESP
60 MACHO Loreto
53 ORDONEZ Miguel
56 SILVA Pablo
52 MONTEAGUDO Iago
51 MICHALOWICZ Jakub
49 ALONSO Jorge

61 NOVO Nerea
58 FEIJOO Lara
62 VILLAR Carmen
57 CONDE FRANCO Noa
59 LANDEIRA Antia
54 OURILLE Luis

THA
169 MOONKASEM Pranchalee
172 SANGTHONG Vipavas
160 KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
161 SANGPAN Chitsanupong
156 FAENGNOI Suradet
155 BORRIBOONWASIN K

164 WANNAMANEE Phakdee
165 CHAIKAN Jaruwan
168 KAWSRI Praewpan
171 PORADOK Sukanya
170 NOPSRI Nipaporn
154 BOON-EM Sukon

HUN
84 REMENYI Gitta
79 BERNATH Eszter
73 KOCZKAS David
74 KORISANSZKY David
71 FEKETE Adam
75 KOVER Marton

85 SARKANY Reka
81 MATKOVICS Lili
78 SLIHOCZKI Adam
82 MOLNAR Rebeka
80 FEHER Anna
72 KIRSCNER Zoltan

CHN
30 PENG Chun
25 ZENG Bolun
19 JI Shengchang
26 ZHANG Peng
22 WABU Youzhuacier
18 DONG Binrui

31 WU Shuhan
32 WU Siqi
34 YANG Jie
33 XU Jiayu
29 LUO Meng
23 WANG Shougang

Progression System: 2 best to final, 3rd to 5th to semifinal, rest out  
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 200m

Heat 1

Results

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 5

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB200M--10S-------HEAT000100--_73 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 10:32

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 200m

1 6 INA 95
92
93
88
87
90
96

101
98
94

100
99

ANDRIYANI Riska
MUGI Harjito
SUTRISNO
IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
YUDA Firmansyah
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

49.17 F

2 1 UKR 198
194
195
188
193
189
190
199
196
202
200
201

MATVIIENKO Olesia
SVYRYDIUK Viktor
VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
SEMENIUK Serhii
KALMUS Oleksandr
KUKHARUK Danylo
MAZURENKO Anastasiia
BURAHO Olha
ZHYHAILO Snizhana
PETRENKO Kateryna
SKVORTSOVA Olena

49.98

0.81

F

3 5 TPE 186
176
179
181
177
174
182
183
184
185
175
187

WU Wei Ting
CHOU Chih-Wei
LEE Chun-Lin
LIN Sheng-Ru
CHUANG Ying-Chieh
CHEN Tzu-Hsien
CHEN le-En
CHOU Ching-Ting
LAHOK Iya
LIU Jen-Yu
CHIEN Cheng Yen
YIN Wan-Ting

50.12

0.95

SF

4 4 PHI 148
137
139
138
140
142
143
150
145
147
144
141

GOESAERT Katherine
ARSENO Jims Vencent
MASBATE Roger Kenneth
BARCA John Rey
PANTALEON Roberto
REFORMINA Alfred
BALIGASA Lealyn
QUINONES Jonnalyn
DABAN Roda
ESGUERRA Rosalyn
BARCA Joanna
PELAGIO John James

52.07

2.90

SF
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 200m

Heat 1

Results

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 5

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB200M--10S-------HEAT000100--_73 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 10:32

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 200m

5 3 CAM 14
5
1
6
8
2

11
13
9

10
12
4

TOCH Raksa
OEUN Sensethya
HOEURN Kimhor
SOK Kakada
VUTHA Ratana
KOEM Som
PHORN Sivelinh
SOKHA Ratha
BOUN Manin
NAK Sreymov
SOKHA Leakena
LA Soknim

53.19

4.02

SF

6 2 KOR 111
115
110
108
109
105
116
112
113
114
106
103

BYUN Eunjeong
LEE Sumin
YEO Sechang
PARK Chulwoong
SON Jeongho
LEE Jaeyoung
NOH Yeonjin
CHOI Bora
CHOI Sieun
HONG Seojin
LEE Minu
CHOI Wooyeong

1:08.83

19.66

X

Progression System 2 best to final, 3rd to 5th to semifinal, rest out  

Legend:
F Qualified for Final SF Qualified for Semifinals X Eliminated
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 200m

Heat 2

Results

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 6

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB200M--10S-------HEAT000200--_73 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 11:17

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 200m

1 1 MYA 135
120
124
121
122
119
134
131
136
132
133
128

OO Thidar
KO KO Tin
MAUNG Yu Ya
KYAW Saw Naing Lin
LIN Tun Tun
AUNG Pyae Sone
KYAW Soe Soe
CHAW Ei Ei
PHYU Nway Ei
HTWE Hla Hla
HTWE Win Win
OO Wai Yan

49.22 F

2 6 CHN 30
25
19
26
22
18
31
32
34
33
29
23

PENG Chun
ZENG Bolun
JI Shengchang
ZHANG Peng
WABU Youzhuacier
DONG Binrui
WU Shuhan
WU Siqi
YANG Jie
XU Jiayu
LUO Meng
WANG Shougang

50.32

1.10

F

3 4 THA 169
172
160
161
156
155
164
165
168
171
170
154

MOONKASEM Pranchalee
SANGTHONG Vipavas
KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
SANGPAN Chitsanupong
FAENGNOI Suradet
BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit
WANNAMANEE Phakdee
CHAIKAN Jaruwan
KAWSRI Praewpan
PORADOK Sukanya
NOPSRI Nipaporn
BOON-EM Sukon

50.43

1.21

SF

4 3 ESP 60
53
56
52
51
49
61
58
62
57
59
54

MACHO Loreto
ORDONEZ Miguel
SILVA Pablo
MONTEAGUDO Iago
MICHALOWICZ Jakub
ALONSO Jorge
NOVO Nerea
FEIJOO Lara
VILLAR Carmen
CONDE FRANCO Noa
LANDEIRA Antia
OURILLE Luis

50.70

1.48

SF
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 200m

Heat 2

Results

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 6

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB200M--10S-------HEAT000200--_73 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 11:17

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 200m

5 2 CZE 44
39
37
41
38
40
36
43
48
42
46
47

JISKROVA Tereza
MACHACEK Jan
HIRSCH Robin
VECERKA Martin
JANDA Filip
SULAK Libor
HAGER Filip
HERMELY Gabriela
WERTHEIMEROVA Ema
BILKOVA Michaela
SPALKOVA Kristyna
VYORALOVA Monika

57.34

8.12

SF

* 5 HUN 84
79
73
74
71
75
85
81
78
82
80
72

REMENYI Gitta
BERNATH Eszter
KOCZKAS David
KORISANSZKY David
FEKETE Adam
KOVER Marton
SARKANY Reka
MATKOVICS Lili
SLIHOCZKI Adam
MOLNAR Rebeka
FEHER Anna
KIRSCNER Zoltan

DSQ

Progression System 2 best to final, 3rd to 5th to semifinal, rest out  

Legend:
* False Start Warning DSQ Disqualified F Qualified for Final SF Qualified for Semifinals
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RESULTS BOOK

DRAGON BOAT

10-seater 500m



Dragon Boat

10-seater 500m

Entry List by Event

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of FRI 8 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB500M--10S-------------------_32C v2.0 Report Created  8 AUG 2025 18:25

Bib CAM
14

5
1
6
8
2

11
13

9
10
12

4

TOCH Raksa
OEUN Sensethya
HOEURN Kimhor
SOK Kakada
VUTHA Ratana
KOEM Som
PHORN Sivelinh
SOKHA Ratha
BOUN Manin
NAK Sreymov
SOKHA Leakena
LA Soknim

Bib CHN
30
25
19
26
22
18
31
32
34
33
29
23

PENG Chun
ZENG Bolun
JI Shengchang
ZHANG Peng
WABU Youzhuacier
DONG Binrui
WU Shuhan
WU Siqi
YANG Jie
XU Jiayu
LUO Meng
WANG Shougang

Bib CZE
44
39
37
41
38
40
36
43
48
42
46
47

JISKROVA Tereza
MACHACEK Jan
HIRSCH Robin
VECERKA Martin
JANDA Filip
SULAK Libor
HAGER Filip
HERMELY Gabriela
WERTHEIMEROVA Ema
BILKOVA Michaela
SPALKOVA Kristyna
VYORALOVA Monika

Bib ESP
60
53
56
52
51
49
61
58
62
57
59
54

MACHO Loreto
ORDONEZ Miguel
SILVA Pablo
MONTEAGUDO Iago
MICHALOWICZ Jakub
ALONSO Jorge
NOVO Nerea
FEIJOO Lara
VILLAR Carmen
CONDE FRANCO Noa
LANDEIRA Antia
OURILLE Luis

Bib HUN
84
79
73
74
71
75
85
81
78
82
80
72

REMENYI Gitta
BERNATH Eszter
KOCZKAS David
KORISANSZKY David
FEKETE Adam
KOVER Marton
SARKANY Reka
MATKOVICS Lili
SLIHOCZKI Adam
MOLNAR Rebeka
FEHER Anna
KIRSCNER Zoltan

Bib INA
95
92
93
88
87
90
96

101
98
94

100
99

ANDRIYANI Riska
MUGI Harjito
SUTRISNO
IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
YUDA Firmansyah
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

Bib KOR
111
115
110
108
109
105
116
112
113
114
106
103

BYUN Eunjeong
LEE Sumin
YEO Sechang
PARK Chulwoong
SON Jeongho
LEE Jaeyoung
NOH Yeonjin
CHOI Bora
CHOI Sieun
HONG Seojin
LEE Minu
CHOI Wooyeong

Bib MYA
135
120
124
121
122
119
134
131
136
132
133
128

OO Thidar
KO KO Tin
MAUNG Yu Ya
KYAW Saw Naing Lin
LIN Tun Tun
AUNG Pyae Sone
KYAW Soe Soe
CHAW Ei Ei
PHYU Nway Ei
HTWE Hla Hla
HTWE Win Win
OO Wai Yan

Bib PHI
148
137
139
138
140
142
143
150
145
147
144
141

GOESAERT Katherine
ARSENO Jims Vencent
MASBATE Roger Kenneth
BARCA John Rey
PANTALEON Roberto
REFORMINA Alfred
BALIGASA Lealyn
QUINONES Jonnalyn
DABAN Roda
ESGUERRA Rosalyn
BARCA Joanna
PELAGIO John James

Bib THA
169
172
160
161
156
155
164
165
168
171
170
154

MOONKASEM Pranchalee
SANGTHONG Vipavas
KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
SANGPAN Chitsanupong
FAENGNOI Suradet
BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit
WANNAMANEE Phakdee
CHAIKAN Jaruwan
KAWSRI Praewpan
PORADOK Sukanya
NOPSRI Nipaporn
BOON-EM Sukon

Bib TPE
186
176
179
181
177
174
182
183
184
185
175
187

WU Wei Ting
CHOU Chih-Wei
LEE Chun-Lin
LIN Sheng-Ru
CHUANG Ying-Chieh
CHEN Tzu-Hsien
CHEN le-En
CHOU Ching-Ting
LAHOK Iya
LIU Jen-Yu
CHIEN Cheng Yen
YIN Wan-Ting

Bib UKR
198
194
195
188
193
189
190
199
196
202
200
201

MATVIIENKO Olesia
SVYRYDIUK Viktor
VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
SEMENIUK Serhii
KALMUS Oleksandr
KUKHARUK Danylo
MAZURENKO Anastasiia
BURAHO Olha
ZHYHAILO Snizhana
PETRENKO Kateryna
SKVORTSOVA Olena

Note:
List of NOCs by alphabetical order.
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 500m

Event Ranking

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of SUN 10 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB500M--10S-------------------_76B v1.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 10:34

Rank NOC
Code Name

Final
1 INA ANDRIYANI Riska

MUGI Harjito
SUTRISNO
IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
YUDA Firmansyah
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

2 UKR MATVIIENKO Olesia
SVYRYDIUK Viktor
VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
SEMENIUK Serhii
KALMUS Oleksandr
KUKHARUK Danylo
MAZURENKO Anastasiia
BURAHO Olha
ZHYHAILO Snizhana
PETRENKO Kateryna
SKVORTSOVA Olena

3 THA MOONKASEM Pranchalee
SANGTHONG Vipavas
KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
SANGPAN Chitsanupong
FAENGNOI Suradet
BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit
WANNAMANEE Phakdee
CHAIKAN Jaruwan
KAWSRI Praewpan
PORADOK Sukanya
NOPSRI Nipaporn
BOON-EM Sukon

4 ESP MACHO Loreto
ORDONEZ Miguel
SILVA Pablo
MONTEAGUDO Iago
MICHALOWICZ Jakub
ALONSO Jorge
NOVO Nerea
FEIJOO Lara
VILLAR Carmen
CONDE FRANCO Noa
LANDEIRA Antia
OURILLE Luis

Rank NOC
Code Name

5 HUN REMENYI Gitta
BERNATH Eszter
KOCZKAS David
KORISANSZKY David
FEKETE Adam
KOVER Marton
SARKANY Reka
MATKOVICS Lili
SLIHOCZKI Adam
MOLNAR Rebeka
FEHER Anna
KIRSCNER Zoltan

6 CHN PENG Chun
ZENG Bolun
JI Shengchang
ZHANG Peng
WABU Youzhuacier
DONG Binrui
WU Shuhan
WU Siqi
YANG Jie
XU Jiayu
LUO Meng
WANG Shougang
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 500m

Event Ranking

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of SUN 10 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB500M--10S-------------------_76B v1.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 10:34

Rank NOC
Code Name

Eliminated in Semifinals
7 MYA OO Thidar

KO KO Tin
MAUNG Yu Ya
KYAW Saw Naing Lin
LIN Tun Tun
AUNG Pyae Sone
KYAW Soe Soe
CHAW Ei Ei
PHYU Nway Ei
HTWE Hla Hla
HTWE Win Win
OO Wai Yan

8 PHI GOESAERT Katherine
ARSENO Jims Vencent
MASBATE Roger Kenneth
BARCA John Rey
PANTALEON Roberto
REFORMINA Alfred
BALIGASA Lealyn
QUINONES Jonnalyn
DABAN Roda
ESGUERRA Rosalyn
BARCA Joanna
PELAGIO John James

9 CZE JISKROVA Tereza
MACHACEK Jan
HIRSCH Robin
VECERKA Martin
JANDA Filip
SULAK Libor
HAGER Filip
HERMELY Gabriela
WERTHEIMEROVA Ema
BILKOVA Michaela
SPALKOVA Kristyna
VYORALOVA Monika

10 TPE WU Wei Ting
CHOU Chih-Wei
LEE Chun-Lin
LIN Sheng-Ru
CHUANG Ying-Chieh
CHEN Tzu-Hsien
CHEN le-En
CHOU Ching-Ting
LAHOK Iya
LIU Jen-Yu
CHIEN Cheng Yen
YIN Wan-Ting

Rank NOC
Code Name

Eliminated in Heats
11 CAM TOCH Raksa

OEUN Sensethya
HOEURN Kimhor
SOK Kakada
VUTHA Ratana
KOEM Som
PHORN Sivelinh
SOKHA Ratha
BOUN Manin
NAK Sreymov
SOKHA Leakena
LA Soknim

12 KOR BYUN Eunjeong
LEE Sumin
YEO Sechang
PARK Chulwoong
SON Jeongho
LEE Jaeyoung
NOH Yeonjin
CHOI Bora
CHOI Sieun
HONG Seojin
LEE Minu
CHOI Wooyeong
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 500m

Medallists

SUN 10 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB500M--10S-------------------_92B v1.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 10:34

Medal NOC Name

GOLD INA - Indonesia ANDRIYANI Riska
MUGI Harjito
SUTRISNO
IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
YUDA Firmansyah
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

SILVER UKR - Ukraine MATVIIENKO Olesia
SVYRYDIUK Viktor
VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
SEMENIUK Serhii
KALMUS Oleksandr
KUKHARUK Danylo
MAZURENKO Anastasiia
BURAHO Olha
ZHYHAILO Snizhana
PETRENKO Kateryna
SKVORTSOVA Olena

BRONZE THA - Thailand MOONKASEM Pranchalee
SANGTHONG Vipavas
KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
SANGPAN Chitsanupong
FAENGNOI Suradet
BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit
WANNAMANEE Phakdee
CHAIKAN Jaruwan
KAWSRI Praewpan
PORADOK Sukanya
NOPSRI Nipaporn
BOON-EM Sukon
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 500m

Final

Start List

SUN 10 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB500M--10S-------FNL---------_51 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 15:33

Start Order

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Bib
Final

Race 23
10:30

HUN
84 REMENYI Gitta
79 BERNATH Eszter
73 KOCZKAS David
74 KORISANSZKY David
71 FEKETE Adam
75 KOVER Marton

85 SARKANY Reka
81 MATKOVICS Lili
78 SLIHOCZKI Adam
82 MOLNAR Rebeka
80 FEHER Anna
72 KIRSCNER Zoltan

ESP
60 MACHO Loreto
53 ORDONEZ Miguel
56 SILVA Pablo
52 MONTEAGUDO Iago
51 MICHALOWICZ Jakub
49 ALONSO Jorge

61 NOVO Nerea
58 FEIJOO Lara
62 VILLAR Carmen
57 CONDE FRANCO Noa
59 LANDEIRA Antia
54 OURILLE Luis

THA
169 MOONKASEM Pranchalee
172 SANGTHONG Vipavas
160 KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
161 SANGPAN Chitsanupong
156 FAENGNOI Suradet
155 BORRIBOONWASIN K

164 WANNAMANEE Phakdee
165 CHAIKAN Jaruwan
168 KAWSRI Praewpan
171 PORADOK Sukanya
170 NOPSRI Nipaporn
154 BOON-EM Sukon

CHN
30 PENG Chun
25 ZENG Bolun
19 JI Shengchang
26 ZHANG Peng
22 WABU Youzhuacier
18 DONG Binrui

31 WU Shuhan
32 WU Siqi
34 YANG Jie
33 XU Jiayu
29 LUO Meng
23 WANG Shougang

UKR
198 MATVIIENKO Olesia
194 SVYRYDIUK Viktor
195 VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
188 BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
193 SEMENIUK Serhii
189 KALMUS Oleksandr

190 KUKHARUK Danylo
199 MAZURENKO Anastasiia
196 BURAHO Olha
202 ZHYHAILO Snizhana
200 PETRENKO Kateryna
201 SKVORTSOVA Olena

INA
95 ANDRIYANI Riska
92 MUGI Harjito
93 SUTRISNO
88 IRWAN
87 DAPIT
90 KUSWANDI Roby

96 DAYUMIN
101 RESKI Wahyuni

98 MARYATI
94 YUDA Firmansyah

100 NADIA Hafiza
99 MENI Nur
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 500m

Final

Results

SUN 10 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 23

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB500M--10S-------FNL-000100--_73 v1.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 10:33

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 500m

1 6 INA 95
92
93
88
87
90
96

101
98
94

100
99

ANDRIYANI Riska
MUGI Harjito
SUTRISNO
IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
YUDA Firmansyah
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

2:06.64

2 5 UKR 198
194
195
188
193
189
190
199
196
202
200
201

MATVIIENKO Olesia
SVYRYDIUK Viktor
VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
SEMENIUK Serhii
KALMUS Oleksandr
KUKHARUK Danylo
MAZURENKO Anastasiia
BURAHO Olha
ZHYHAILO Snizhana
PETRENKO Kateryna
SKVORTSOVA Olena

2:07.02

0.38

3 3 THA 169
172
160
161
156
155
164
165
168
171
170
154

MOONKASEM Pranchalee
SANGTHONG Vipavas
KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
SANGPAN Chitsanupong
FAENGNOI Suradet
BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit
WANNAMANEE Phakdee
CHAIKAN Jaruwan
KAWSRI Praewpan
PORADOK Sukanya
NOPSRI Nipaporn
BOON-EM Sukon

2:07.80

1.16

4 2 ESP 60
53
56
52
51
49
61
58
62
57
59
54

MACHO Loreto
ORDONEZ Miguel
SILVA Pablo
MONTEAGUDO Iago
MICHALOWICZ Jakub
ALONSO Jorge
NOVO Nerea
FEIJOO Lara
VILLAR Carmen
CONDE FRANCO Noa
LANDEIRA Antia
OURILLE Luis

2:09.11

2.47
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 500m

Final

Results

SUN 10 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 23

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB500M--10S-------FNL-000100--_73 v1.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 10:33

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 500m

5 1 HUN 84
79
73
74
71
75
85
81
78
82
80
72

REMENYI Gitta
BERNATH Eszter
KOCZKAS David
KORISANSZKY David
FEKETE Adam
KOVER Marton
SARKANY Reka
MATKOVICS Lili
SLIHOCZKI Adam
MOLNAR Rebeka
FEHER Anna
KIRSCNER Zoltan

2:09.12

2.48

6 4 CHN 30
25
19
26
22
18
31
32
34
33
29
23

PENG Chun
ZENG Bolun
JI Shengchang
ZHANG Peng
WABU Youzhuacier
DONG Binrui
WU Shuhan
WU Siqi
YANG Jie
XU Jiayu
LUO Meng
WANG Shougang

2:09.28

2.64
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 500m

Semifinal

Start List

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB500M--10S-------SFNL--------_51 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 12:36

Start Order

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Bib
Semifinal
Race 16

15:30
PHI

148 GOESAERT Katherine
137 ARSENO Jims Vencent
139 MASBATE Roger Kenneth
138 BARCA John Rey
140 PANTALEON Roberto
142 REFORMINA Alfred

143 BALIGASA Lealyn
150 QUINONES Jonnalyn
145 DABAN Roda
147 ESGUERRA Rosalyn
144 BARCA Joanna
141 PELAGIO John James

HUN
84 REMENYI Gitta
79 BERNATH Eszter
73 KOCZKAS David
74 KORISANSZKY David
71 FEKETE Adam
75 KOVER Marton

85 SARKANY Reka
81 MATKOVICS Lili
78 SLIHOCZKI Adam
82 MOLNAR Rebeka
80 FEHER Anna
72 KIRSCNER Zoltan

INA
95 ANDRIYANI Riska
92 MUGI Harjito
93 SUTRISNO
88 IRWAN
87 DAPIT
90 KUSWANDI Roby

96 DAYUMIN
101 RESKI Wahyuni

98 MARYATI
94 YUDA Firmansyah

100 NADIA Hafiza
99 MENI Nur

TPE
186 WU Wei Ting
176 CHOU Chih-Wei
179 LEE Chun-Lin
181 LIN Sheng-Ru
177 CHUANG Ying-Chieh
174 CHEN Tzu-Hsien

182 CHEN le-En
183 CHOU Ching-Ting
184 LAHOK Iya
185 LIU Jen-Yu
175 CHIEN Cheng Yen
187 YIN Wan-Ting

CZE
44 JISKROVA Tereza
39 MACHACEK Jan
37 HIRSCH Robin
41 VECERKA Martin
38 JANDA Filip
40 SULAK Libor

36 HAGER Filip
43 HERMELY Gabriela
48 WERTHEIMEROVA Ema
42 BILKOVA Michaela
46 SPALKOVA Kristyna
47 VYORALOVA Monika

MYA
135 OO Thidar
120 KO KO Tin
124 MAUNG Yu Ya
121 KYAW Saw Naing Lin
122 LIN Tun Tun
119 AUNG Pyae Sone

134 KYAW Soe Soe
131 CHAW Ei Ei
136 PHYU Nway Ei
132 HTWE Hla Hla
133 HTWE Win Win
128 OO Wai Yan

Progression System: 2 best to final, rest out  
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 500m

Semifinal

Results

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 16

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB500M--10S-------SFNL000100--_73 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 15:32

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 500m

1 3 INA 95
92
93
88
87
90
96

101
98
94

100
99

ANDRIYANI Riska
MUGI Harjito
SUTRISNO
IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
YUDA Firmansyah
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

2:06.66 F

2 2 HUN 84
79
73
74
71
75
85
81
78
82
80
72

REMENYI Gitta
BERNATH Eszter
KOCZKAS David
KORISANSZKY David
FEKETE Adam
KOVER Marton
SARKANY Reka
MATKOVICS Lili
SLIHOCZKI Adam
MOLNAR Rebeka
FEHER Anna
KIRSCNER Zoltan

2:07.93

1.27

F

3 6 MYA 135
120
124
121
122
119
134
131
136
132
133
128

OO Thidar
KO KO Tin
MAUNG Yu Ya
KYAW Saw Naing Lin
LIN Tun Tun
AUNG Pyae Sone
KYAW Soe Soe
CHAW Ei Ei
PHYU Nway Ei
HTWE Hla Hla
HTWE Win Win
OO Wai Yan

2:08.19

1.53

X

4 1 PHI 148
137
139
138
140
142
143
150
145
147
144
141

GOESAERT Katherine
ARSENO Jims Vencent
MASBATE Roger Kenneth
BARCA John Rey
PANTALEON Roberto
REFORMINA Alfred
BALIGASA Lealyn
QUINONES Jonnalyn
DABAN Roda
ESGUERRA Rosalyn
BARCA Joanna
PELAGIO John James

2:11.20

4.54

X
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 500m

Semifinal

Results

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 16

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB500M--10S-------SFNL000100--_73 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 15:32

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 500m

5 5 CZE 44
39
37
41
38
40
36
43
48
42
46
47

JISKROVA Tereza
MACHACEK Jan
HIRSCH Robin
VECERKA Martin
JANDA Filip
SULAK Libor
HAGER Filip
HERMELY Gabriela
WERTHEIMEROVA Ema
BILKOVA Michaela
SPALKOVA Kristyna
VYORALOVA Monika

2:17.73

11.07

X

6 4 TPE 186
176
179
181
177
174
182
183
184
185
175
187

WU Wei Ting
CHOU Chih-Wei
LEE Chun-Lin
LIN Sheng-Ru
CHUANG Ying-Chieh
CHEN Tzu-Hsien
CHEN le-En
CHOU Ching-Ting
LAHOK Iya
LIU Jen-Yu
CHIEN Cheng Yen
YIN Wan-Ting

2:37.17

30.51

X

Progression System 2 best to final, rest out  

Legend:
F Qualified for Final X Eliminated
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 500m

Heats

Start List

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB500M--10S-------HEAT--------_51 v2.0 Report Created  8 AUG 2025 18:24

Start Order

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Bib
Heat 1

Race 11
12:25

CHN
30 PENG Chun
25 ZENG Bolun
19 JI Shengchang
26 ZHANG Peng
22 WABU Youzhuacier
18 DONG Binrui

31 WU Shuhan
32 WU Siqi
34 YANG Jie
33 XU Jiayu
29 LUO Meng
23 WANG Shougang

TPE
186 WU Wei Ting
176 CHOU Chih-Wei
179 LEE Chun-Lin
181 LIN Sheng-Ru
177 CHUANG Ying-Chieh
174 CHEN Tzu-Hsien

182 CHEN le-En
183 CHOU Ching-Ting
184 LAHOK Iya
185 LIU Jen-Yu
175 CHIEN Cheng Yen
187 YIN Wan-Ting

KOR
111 BYUN Eunjeong
115 LEE Sumin
110 YEO Sechang
108 PARK Chulwoong
109 SON Jeongho
105 LEE Jaeyoung

116 NOH Yeonjin
112 CHOI Bora
113 CHOI Sieun
114 HONG Seojin
106 LEE Minu
103 CHOI Wooyeong

MYA
135 OO Thidar
120 KO KO Tin
124 MAUNG Yu Ya
121 KYAW Saw Naing Lin
122 LIN Tun Tun
119 AUNG Pyae Sone

134 KYAW Soe Soe
131 CHAW Ei Ei
136 PHYU Nway Ei
132 HTWE Hla Hla
133 HTWE Win Win
128 OO Wai Yan

CZE
44 JISKROVA Tereza
39 MACHACEK Jan
37 HIRSCH Robin
41 VECERKA Martin
38 JANDA Filip
40 SULAK Libor

36 HAGER Filip
43 HERMELY Gabriela
48 WERTHEIMEROVA Ema
42 BILKOVA Michaela
46 SPALKOVA Kristyna
47 VYORALOVA Monika

ESP
60 MACHO Loreto
53 ORDONEZ Miguel
56 SILVA Pablo
52 MONTEAGUDO Iago
51 MICHALOWICZ Jakub
49 ALONSO Jorge

61 NOVO Nerea
58 FEIJOO Lara
62 VILLAR Carmen
57 CONDE FRANCO Noa
59 LANDEIRA Antia
54 OURILLE Luis

Bib
Heat 2

Race 12
12:30

THA
169 MOONKASEM Pranchalee
172 SANGTHONG Vipavas
160 KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
161 SANGPAN Chitsanupong
156 FAENGNOI Suradet
155 BORRIBOONWASIN K

164 WANNAMANEE Phakdee
165 CHAIKAN Jaruwan
168 KAWSRI Praewpan
171 PORADOK Sukanya
170 NOPSRI Nipaporn
154 BOON-EM Sukon

CAM
14 TOCH Raksa

5 OEUN Sensethya
1 HOEURN Kimhor
6 SOK Kakada
8 VUTHA Ratana
2 KOEM Som

11 PHORN Sivelinh
13 SOKHA Ratha

9 BOUN Manin
10 NAK Sreymov
12 SOKHA Leakena

4 LA Soknim

HUN
84 REMENYI Gitta
79 BERNATH Eszter
73 KOCZKAS David
74 KORISANSZKY David
71 FEKETE Adam
75 KOVER Marton

85 SARKANY Reka
81 MATKOVICS Lili
78 SLIHOCZKI Adam
82 MOLNAR Rebeka
80 FEHER Anna
72 KIRSCNER Zoltan

INA
95 ANDRIYANI Riska
92 MUGI Harjito
93 SUTRISNO
88 IRWAN
87 DAPIT
90 KUSWANDI Roby

96 DAYUMIN
101 RESKI Wahyuni

98 MARYATI
94 YUDA Firmansyah

100 NADIA Hafiza
99 MENI Nur

PHI
148 GOESAERT Katherine
137 ARSENO Jims Vencent
139 MASBATE Roger Kenneth
138 BARCA John Rey
140 PANTALEON Roberto
142 REFORMINA Alfred

143 BALIGASA Lealyn
150 QUINONES Jonnalyn
145 DABAN Roda
147 ESGUERRA Rosalyn
144 BARCA Joanna
141 PELAGIO John James

UKR
198 MATVIIENKO Olesia
194 SVYRYDIUK Viktor
195 VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
188 BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
193 SEMENIUK Serhii
189 KALMUS Oleksandr

190 KUKHARUK Danylo
199 MAZURENKO Anastasiia
196 BURAHO Olha
202 ZHYHAILO Snizhana
200 PETRENKO Kateryna
201 SKVORTSOVA Olena

Progression System: 2 best to final, 3rd to 5th to semifinal, rest out  
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 500m

Heat 1

Results

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 11

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB500M--10S-------HEAT000100--_73 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 12:29

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 500m

1 1 CHN 30
25
19
26
22
18
31
32
34
33
29
23

PENG Chun
ZENG Bolun
JI Shengchang
ZHANG Peng
WABU Youzhuacier
DONG Binrui
WU Shuhan
WU Siqi
YANG Jie
XU Jiayu
LUO Meng
WANG Shougang

2:09.16 F

2 6 ESP 60
53
56
52
51
49
61
58
62
57
59
54

MACHO Loreto
ORDONEZ Miguel
SILVA Pablo
MONTEAGUDO Iago
MICHALOWICZ Jakub
ALONSO Jorge
NOVO Nerea
FEIJOO Lara
VILLAR Carmen
CONDE FRANCO Noa
LANDEIRA Antia
OURILLE Luis

2:09.98

0.82

F

3 2 TPE 186
176
179
181
177
174
182
183
184
185
175
187

WU Wei Ting
CHOU Chih-Wei
LEE Chun-Lin
LIN Sheng-Ru
CHUANG Ying-Chieh
CHEN Tzu-Hsien
CHEN le-En
CHOU Ching-Ting
LAHOK Iya
LIU Jen-Yu
CHIEN Cheng Yen
YIN Wan-Ting

2:10.55

1.39

SF

4 5 CZE 44
39
37
41
38
40
36
43
48
42
46
47

JISKROVA Tereza
MACHACEK Jan
HIRSCH Robin
VECERKA Martin
JANDA Filip
SULAK Libor
HAGER Filip
HERMELY Gabriela
WERTHEIMEROVA Ema
BILKOVA Michaela
SPALKOVA Kristyna
VYORALOVA Monika

2:11.19

2.03

SF
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 500m

Heat 1

Results

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 11

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB500M--10S-------HEAT000100--_73 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 12:29

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 500m

5 4 MYA 135
120
124
121
122
119
134
131
136
132
133
128

OO Thidar
KO KO Tin
MAUNG Yu Ya
KYAW Saw Naing Lin
LIN Tun Tun
AUNG Pyae Sone
KYAW Soe Soe
CHAW Ei Ei
PHYU Nway Ei
HTWE Hla Hla
HTWE Win Win
OO Wai Yan

2:14.26

5.10

SF

6 3 KOR 111
115
110
108
109
105
116
112
113
114
106
103

BYUN Eunjeong
LEE Sumin
YEO Sechang
PARK Chulwoong
SON Jeongho
LEE Jaeyoung
NOH Yeonjin
CHOI Bora
CHOI Sieun
HONG Seojin
LEE Minu
CHOI Wooyeong

2:38.80

29.64

X

Progression System 2 best to final, 3rd to 5th to semifinal, rest out  

Legend:
F Qualified for Final SF Qualified for Semifinals X Eliminated
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 500m

Heat 2

Results

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 12

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB500M--10S-------HEAT000200--_73 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 12:35

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 500m

1 1 THA 169
172
160
161
156
155
164
165
168
171
170
154

MOONKASEM Pranchalee
SANGTHONG Vipavas
KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
SANGPAN Chitsanupong
FAENGNOI Suradet
BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit
WANNAMANEE Phakdee
CHAIKAN Jaruwan
KAWSRI Praewpan
PORADOK Sukanya
NOPSRI Nipaporn
BOON-EM Sukon

2:07.88 F

2 6 UKR 198
194
195
188
193
189
190
199
196
202
200
201

MATVIIENKO Olesia
SVYRYDIUK Viktor
VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
SEMENIUK Serhii
KALMUS Oleksandr
KUKHARUK Danylo
MAZURENKO Anastasiia
BURAHO Olha
ZHYHAILO Snizhana
PETRENKO Kateryna
SKVORTSOVA Olena

2:08.32

0.44

F

3 4 INA 95
92
93
88
87
90
96

101
98
94

100
99

ANDRIYANI Riska
MUGI Harjito
SUTRISNO
IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
YUDA Firmansyah
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

2:08.42

0.54

SF

4 3 HUN 84
79
73
74
71
75
85
81
78
82
80
72

REMENYI Gitta
BERNATH Eszter
KOCZKAS David
KORISANSZKY David
FEKETE Adam
KOVER Marton
SARKANY Reka
MATKOVICS Lili
SLIHOCZKI Adam
MOLNAR Rebeka
FEHER Anna
KIRSCNER Zoltan

2:10.99

3.11

SF
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 500m

Heat 2

Results

SAT 9 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 12

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB500M--10S-------HEAT000200--_73 v1.0 Report Created  9 AUG 2025 12:35

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 500m

5 5 PHI 148
137
139
138
140
142
143
150
145
147
144
141

GOESAERT Katherine
ARSENO Jims Vencent
MASBATE Roger Kenneth
BARCA John Rey
PANTALEON Roberto
REFORMINA Alfred
BALIGASA Lealyn
QUINONES Jonnalyn
DABAN Roda
ESGUERRA Rosalyn
BARCA Joanna
PELAGIO John James

2:13.08

5.20

SF

6 2 CAM 14
5
1
6
8
2

11
13
9

10
12
4

TOCH Raksa
OEUN Sensethya
HOEURN Kimhor
SOK Kakada
VUTHA Ratana
KOEM Som
PHORN Sivelinh
SOKHA Ratha
BOUN Manin
NAK Sreymov
SOKHA Leakena
LA Soknim

2:35.05

27.17

X

Progression System 2 best to final, 3rd to 5th to semifinal, rest out  

Legend:
F Qualified for Final SF Qualified for Semifinals X Eliminated

Page 2/2



RESULTS BOOK

DRAGON BOAT

10-seater 2000m Pursuit
Race



Dragon Boat

10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race

Entry List by Event

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of FRI 8 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB2000M-10S-------------------_32C v2.0 Report Created  8 AUG 2025 18:26

Bib CAM
14

5
1
6
8
2

11
13

9
10
12

4

TOCH Raksa
OEUN Sensethya
HOEURN Kimhor
SOK Kakada
VUTHA Ratana
KOEM Som
PHORN Sivelinh
SOKHA Ratha
BOUN Manin
NAK Sreymov
SOKHA Leakena
LA Soknim

Bib CHN
30
25
19
26
22
18
31
32
34
33
29
23

PENG Chun
ZENG Bolun
JI Shengchang
ZHANG Peng
WABU Youzhuacier
DONG Binrui
WU Shuhan
WU Siqi
YANG Jie
XU Jiayu
LUO Meng
WANG Shougang

Bib CZE
44
39
37
41
38
40
36
43
48
42
46
47

JISKROVA Tereza
MACHACEK Jan
HIRSCH Robin
VECERKA Martin
JANDA Filip
SULAK Libor
HAGER Filip
HERMELY Gabriela
WERTHEIMEROVA Ema
BILKOVA Michaela
SPALKOVA Kristyna
VYORALOVA Monika

Bib ESP
60
53
56
52
51
49
61
58
62
57
59
54

MACHO Loreto
ORDONEZ Miguel
SILVA Pablo
MONTEAGUDO Iago
MICHALOWICZ Jakub
ALONSO Jorge
NOVO Nerea
FEIJOO Lara
VILLAR Carmen
CONDE FRANCO Noa
LANDEIRA Antia
OURILLE Luis

Bib HUN
84
79
73
74
71
75
85
81
78
82
80
72

REMENYI Gitta
BERNATH Eszter
KOCZKAS David
KORISANSZKY David
FEKETE Adam
KOVER Marton
SARKANY Reka
MATKOVICS Lili
SLIHOCZKI Adam
MOLNAR Rebeka
FEHER Anna
KIRSCNER Zoltan

Bib INA
95
92
93
88
87
90
96

101
98
94

100
99

ANDRIYANI Riska
MUGI Harjito
SUTRISNO
IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
YUDA Firmansyah
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

Bib KOR
111
115
110
108
109
105
116
112
113
114
106
103

BYUN Eunjeong
LEE Sumin
YEO Sechang
PARK Chulwoong
SON Jeongho
LEE Jaeyoung
NOH Yeonjin
CHOI Bora
CHOI Sieun
HONG Seojin
LEE Minu
CHOI Wooyeong

Bib MYA
135
120
124
121
122
119
134
131
136
132
133
128

OO Thidar
KO KO Tin
MAUNG Yu Ya
KYAW Saw Naing Lin
LIN Tun Tun
AUNG Pyae Sone
KYAW Soe Soe
CHAW Ei Ei
PHYU Nway Ei
HTWE Hla Hla
HTWE Win Win
OO Wai Yan

Bib PHI
148
137
139
138
140
142
143
150
145
147
144
141

GOESAERT Katherine
ARSENO Jims Vencent
MASBATE Roger Kenneth
BARCA John Rey
PANTALEON Roberto
REFORMINA Alfred
BALIGASA Lealyn
QUINONES Jonnalyn
DABAN Roda
ESGUERRA Rosalyn
BARCA Joanna
PELAGIO John James

Bib THA
169
172
160
161
156
155
164
165
168
171
170
154

MOONKASEM Pranchalee
SANGTHONG Vipavas
KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
SANGPAN Chitsanupong
FAENGNOI Suradet
BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit
WANNAMANEE Phakdee
CHAIKAN Jaruwan
KAWSRI Praewpan
PORADOK Sukanya
NOPSRI Nipaporn
BOON-EM Sukon

Bib TPE
186
176
179
181
177
174
182
183
184
185
175
187

WU Wei Ting
CHOU Chih-Wei
LEE Chun-Lin
LIN Sheng-Ru
CHUANG Ying-Chieh
CHEN Tzu-Hsien
CHEN le-En
CHOU Ching-Ting
LAHOK Iya
LIU Jen-Yu
CHIEN Cheng Yen
YIN Wan-Ting

Bib UKR
198
194
195
188
193
189
190
199
196
202
200
201

MATVIIENKO Olesia
SVYRYDIUK Viktor
VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
SEMENIUK Serhii
KALMUS Oleksandr
KUKHARUK Danylo
MAZURENKO Anastasiia
BURAHO Olha
ZHYHAILO Snizhana
PETRENKO Kateryna
SKVORTSOVA Olena

Note:
List of NOCs by alphabetical order.
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race

REVISED
10 AUG 11:25

Event Ranking

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of SUN 10 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB2000M-10S-------------------_76B v2.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 11:25

Rank NOC
Code Name

1 UKR MATVIIENKO Olesia
SVYRYDIUK Viktor
VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
SEMENIUK Serhii
KALMUS Oleksandr
KUKHARUK Danylo
MAZURENKO Anastasiia
BURAHO Olha
ZHYHAILO Snizhana
PETRENKO Kateryna
SKVORTSOVA Olena

2 INA ANDRIYANI Riska
MUGI Harjito
SUTRISNO
IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
YUDA Firmansyah
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

3 ESP MACHO Loreto
ORDONEZ Miguel
SILVA Pablo
MONTEAGUDO Iago
MICHALOWICZ Jakub
ALONSO Jorge
NOVO Nerea
FEIJOO Lara
VILLAR Carmen
CONDE FRANCO Noa
LANDEIRA Antia
OURILLE Luis

4 HUN REMENYI Gitta
BERNATH Eszter
KOCZKAS David
KORISANSZKY David
FEKETE Adam
KOVER Marton
SARKANY Reka
MATKOVICS Lili
SLIHOCZKI Adam
MOLNAR Rebeka
FEHER Anna
KIRSCNER Zoltan

Rank NOC
Code Name

5 CZE JISKROVA Tereza
MACHACEK Jan
HIRSCH Robin
VECERKA Martin
JANDA Filip
SULAK Libor
HAGER Filip
HERMELY Gabriela
WERTHEIMEROVA Ema
BILKOVA Michaela
SPALKOVA Kristyna
VYORALOVA Monika

6 CHN PENG Chun
ZENG Bolun
JI Shengchang
ZHANG Peng
WABU Youzhuacier
DONG Binrui
WU Shuhan
WU Siqi
YANG Jie
XU Jiayu
LUO Meng
WANG Shougang

7 TPE WU Wei Ting
CHOU Chih-Wei
LEE Chun-Lin
LIN Sheng-Ru
CHUANG Ying-Chieh
CHEN Tzu-Hsien
CHEN le-En
CHOU Ching-Ting
LAHOK Iya
LIU Jen-Yu
CHIEN Cheng Yen
YIN Wan-Ting

8 THA MOONKASEM Pranchalee
SANGTHONG Vipavas
KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
SANGPAN Chitsanupong
FAENGNOI Suradet
BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit
WANNAMANEE Phakdee
CHAIKAN Jaruwan
KAWSRI Praewpan
PORADOK Sukanya
NOPSRI Nipaporn
BOON-EM Sukon
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race

REVISED
10 AUG 11:25

Event Ranking

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

As of SUN 10 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB2000M-10S-------------------_76B v2.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 11:25

Rank NOC
Code Name

9 MYA OO Thidar
KO KO Tin
MAUNG Yu Ya
KYAW Saw Naing Lin
LIN Tun Tun
AUNG Pyae Sone
KYAW Soe Soe
CHAW Ei Ei
PHYU Nway Ei
HTWE Hla Hla
HTWE Win Win
OO Wai Yan

10 PHI GOESAERT Katherine
ARSENO Jims Vencent
MASBATE Roger Kenneth
BARCA John Rey
PANTALEON Roberto
REFORMINA Alfred
BALIGASA Lealyn
QUINONES Jonnalyn
DABAN Roda
ESGUERRA Rosalyn
BARCA Joanna
PELAGIO John James

11 KOR BYUN Eunjeong
LEE Sumin
YEO Sechang
PARK Chulwoong
SON Jeongho
LEE Jaeyoung
NOH Yeonjin
CHOI Bora
CHOI Sieun
HONG Seojin
LEE Minu
CHOI Wooyeong

12 CAM TOCH Raksa DSQ
OEUN Sensethya
HOEURN Kimhor
SOK Kakada
VUTHA Ratana
KOEM Som
PHORN Sivelinh
SOKHA Ratha
BOUN Manin
NAK Sreymov
SOKHA Leakena
LA Soknim

Legend:
DSQ Disqualified

Page 2/2



Dragon Boat

10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race

Medallists

SUN 10 AUG 2025

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB2000M-10S-------------------_92B v1.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 11:13

Medal NOC Name

GOLD UKR - Ukraine MATVIIENKO Olesia
SVYRYDIUK Viktor
VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
SEMENIUK Serhii
KALMUS Oleksandr
KUKHARUK Danylo
MAZURENKO Anastasiia
BURAHO Olha
ZHYHAILO Snizhana
PETRENKO Kateryna
SKVORTSOVA Olena

SILVER INA - Indonesia ANDRIYANI Riska
MUGI Harjito
SUTRISNO
IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
YUDA Firmansyah
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

BRONZE ESP - Spain MACHO Loreto
ORDONEZ Miguel
SILVA Pablo
MONTEAGUDO Iago
MICHALOWICZ Jakub
ALONSO Jorge
NOVO Nerea
FEIJOO Lara
VILLAR Carmen
CONDE FRANCO Noa
LANDEIRA Antia
OURILLE Luis
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race

Final

Start List

SUN 10 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB2000M-10S-------FNL---------_51 v2.0 Report Created  8 AUG 2025 18:24

Start Order

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Bib
Final

Race 24
11:00

ESP 11:00:00
60 MACHO Loreto
53 ORDONEZ Miguel
56 SILVA Pablo
52 MONTEAGUDO Iago
51 MICHALOWICZ Jakub
49 ALONSO Jorge

61 NOVO Nerea
58 FEIJOO Lara
62 VILLAR Carmen
57 CONDE FRANCO Noa
59 LANDEIRA Antia
54 OURILLE Luis

TPE 11:00:10
186 WU Wei Ting
176 CHOU Chih-Wei
179 LEE Chun-Lin
181 LIN Sheng-Ru
177 CHUANG Ying-Chieh
174 CHEN Tzu-Hsien

182 CHEN le-En
183 CHOU Ching-Ting
184 LAHOK Iya
185 LIU Jen-Yu
175 CHIEN Cheng Yen
187 YIN Wan-Ting

HUN 11:00:20
84 REMENYI Gitta
79 BERNATH Eszter
73 KOCZKAS David
74 KORISANSZKY David
71 FEKETE Adam
75 KOVER Marton

85 SARKANY Reka
81 MATKOVICS Lili
78 SLIHOCZKI Adam
82 MOLNAR Rebeka
80 FEHER Anna
72 KIRSCNER Zoltan

MYA 11:00:30
135 OO Thidar
120 KO KO Tin
124 MAUNG Yu Ya
121 KYAW Saw Naing Lin
122 LIN Tun Tun
119 AUNG Pyae Sone

134 KYAW Soe Soe
131 CHAW Ei Ei
136 PHYU Nway Ei
132 HTWE Hla Hla
133 HTWE Win Win
128 OO Wai Yan

CHN 11:00:40
30 PENG Chun
25 ZENG Bolun
19 JI Shengchang
26 ZHANG Peng
22 WABU Youzhuacier
18 DONG Binrui

31 WU Shuhan
32 WU Siqi
34 YANG Jie
33 XU Jiayu
29 LUO Meng
23 WANG Shougang

UKR 11:00:50
198 MATVIIENKO Olesia
194 SVYRYDIUK Viktor
195 VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
188 BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
193 SEMENIUK Serhii
189 KALMUS Oleksandr

190 KUKHARUK Danylo
199 MAZURENKO Anastasiia
196 BURAHO Olha
202 ZHYHAILO Snizhana
200 PETRENKO Kateryna
201 SKVORTSOVA Olena

THA 11:01:00
169 MOONKASEM Pranchalee
172 SANGTHONG Vipavas
160 KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
161 SANGPAN Chitsanupong
156 FAENGNOI Suradet
155 BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit

164 WANNAMANEE Phakdee
165 CHAIKAN Jaruwan
168 KAWSRI Praewpan
171 PORADOK Sukanya
170 NOPSRI Nipaporn
154 BOON-EM Sukon

INA 11:01:10
95 ANDRIYANI Riska
92 MUGI Harjito
93 SUTRISNO
88 IRWAN
87 DAPIT
90 KUSWANDI Roby

96 DAYUMIN
101 RESKI Wahyuni

98 MARYATI
94 YUDA Firmansyah

100 NADIA Hafiza
99 MENI Nur

CZE 11:01:20
44 JISKROVA Tereza
39 MACHACEK Jan
37 HIRSCH Robin
41 VECERKA Martin
38 JANDA Filip
40 SULAK Libor

36 HAGER Filip
43 HERMELY Gabriela
48 WERTHEIMEROVA Ema
42 BILKOVA Michaela
46 SPALKOVA Kristyna
47 VYORALOVA Monika

CAM 11:01:30
14 TOCH Raksa

5 OEUN Sensethya
1 HOEURN Kimhor
6 SOK Kakada
8 VUTHA Ratana
2 KOEM Som

11 PHORN Sivelinh
13 SOKHA Ratha

9 BOUN Manin
10 NAK Sreymov
12 SOKHA Leakena

4 LA Soknim

PHI 11:01:40
148 GOESAERT Katherine
137 ARSENO Jims Vencent
139 MASBATE Roger Kenneth
138 BARCA John Rey
140 PANTALEON Roberto
142 REFORMINA Alfred

143 BALIGASA Lealyn
150 QUINONES Jonnalyn
145 DABAN Roda
147 ESGUERRA Rosalyn
144 BARCA Joanna
141 PELAGIO John James

KOR 11:01:50
111 BYUN Eunjeong
115 LEE Sumin
110 YEO Sechang
108 PARK Chulwoong
109 SON Jeongho
105 LEE Jaeyoung

116 NOH Yeonjin
112 CHOI Bora
113 CHOI Sieun
114 HONG Seojin
106 LEE Minu
103 CHOI Wooyeong
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race

Final

REVISED
10 AUG 11:20

Results

SUN 10 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 24

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB2000M-10S-------FNL-000100--_73 v2.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 11:20

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 2000m

1 6 UKR 198
194
195
188
193
189
190
199
196
202
200
201

MATVIIENKO Olesia
SVYRYDIUK Viktor
VERKHOVETSKYI Mykola
BARDASHEVSKYI Yurii
SEMENIUK Serhii
KALMUS Oleksandr
KUKHARUK Danylo
MAZURENKO Anastasiia
BURAHO Olha
ZHYHAILO Snizhana
PETRENKO Kateryna
SKVORTSOVA Olena

9:19.87

2 8 INA 95
92
93
88
87
90
96

101
98
94

100
99

ANDRIYANI Riska
MUGI Harjito
SUTRISNO
IRWAN
DAPIT
KUSWANDI Roby
DAYUMIN
RESKI Wahyuni
MARYATI
YUDA Firmansyah
NADIA Hafiza
MENI Nur

9:22.43

2.56

3 1 ESP 60
53
56
52
51
49
61
58
62
57
59
54

MACHO Loreto
ORDONEZ Miguel
SILVA Pablo
MONTEAGUDO Iago
MICHALOWICZ Jakub
ALONSO Jorge
NOVO Nerea
FEIJOO Lara
VILLAR Carmen
CONDE FRANCO Noa
LANDEIRA Antia
OURILLE Luis

9:23.84

3.97

4 3 HUN 84
79
73
74
71
75
85
81
78
82
80
72

REMENYI Gitta
BERNATH Eszter
KOCZKAS David
KORISANSZKY David
FEKETE Adam
KOVER Marton
SARKANY Reka
MATKOVICS Lili
SLIHOCZKI Adam
MOLNAR Rebeka
FEHER Anna
KIRSCNER Zoltan

9:26.57

6.70
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race

Final

REVISED
10 AUG 11:20

Results

SUN 10 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 24

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB2000M-10S-------FNL-000100--_73 v2.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 11:20

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 2000m

5 9 CZE 44
39
37
41
38
40
36
43
48
42
46
47

JISKROVA Tereza
MACHACEK Jan
HIRSCH Robin
VECERKA Martin
JANDA Filip
SULAK Libor
HAGER Filip
HERMELY Gabriela
WERTHEIMEROVA Ema
BILKOVA Michaela
SPALKOVA Kristyna
VYORALOVA Monika

9:28.09

8.22

6 5 CHN 30
25
19
26
22
18
31
32
34
33
29
23

PENG Chun
ZENG Bolun
JI Shengchang
ZHANG Peng
WABU Youzhuacier
DONG Binrui
WU Shuhan
WU Siqi
YANG Jie
XU Jiayu
LUO Meng
WANG Shougang

9:28.80

8.93

7 2 TPE 186
176
179
181
177
174
182
183
184
185
175
187

WU Wei Ting
CHOU Chih-Wei
LEE Chun-Lin
LIN Sheng-Ru
CHUANG Ying-Chieh
CHEN Tzu-Hsien
CHEN le-En
CHOU Ching-Ting
LAHOK Iya
LIU Jen-Yu
CHIEN Cheng Yen
YIN Wan-Ting

9:29.04

9.17

8 7 THA 169
172
160
161
156
155
164
165
168
171
170
154

MOONKASEM Pranchalee
SANGTHONG Vipavas
KREEPKAMRAI Natthapon
SANGPAN Chitsanupong
FAENGNOI Suradet
BORRIBOONWASIN Kasemsit
WANNAMANEE Phakdee
CHAIKAN Jaruwan
KAWSRI Praewpan
PORADOK Sukanya
NOPSRI Nipaporn
BOON-EM Sukon

9:31.06

11.19
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Dragon Boat

10-seater 2000m Pursuit Race

Final

REVISED
10 AUG 11:20

Results

SUN 10 AUG 2025

Xinglong Lake Hubin Arena

Race 24

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
DGBXDB2000M-10S-------FNL-000100--_73 v2.0 Report Created  10 AUG 2025 11:20

Rank Lane NOC Code Bib Name 2000m

9 4 MYA 135
120
124
121
122
119
134
131
136
132
133
128

OO Thidar
KO KO Tin
MAUNG Yu Ya
KYAW Saw Naing Lin
LIN Tun Tun
AUNG Pyae Sone
KYAW Soe Soe
CHAW Ei Ei
PHYU Nway Ei
HTWE Hla Hla
HTWE Win Win
OO Wai Yan

9:33.86

13.99

10 11 PHI 148
137
139
138
140
142
143
150
145
147
144
141

GOESAERT Katherine
ARSENO Jims Vencent
MASBATE Roger Kenneth
BARCA John Rey
PANTALEON Roberto
REFORMINA Alfred
BALIGASA Lealyn
QUINONES Jonnalyn
DABAN Roda
ESGUERRA Rosalyn
BARCA Joanna
PELAGIO John James

9:40.57

20.70

11 12 KOR 111
115
110
108
109
105
116
112
113
114
106
103

BYUN Eunjeong
LEE Sumin
YEO Sechang
PARK Chulwoong
SON Jeongho
LEE Jaeyoung
NOH Yeonjin
CHOI Bora
CHOI Sieun
HONG Seojin
LEE Minu
CHOI Wooyeong

10:00.71

40.84

10 CAM 14
5
1
6
8
2

11
13
9

10
12
4

TOCH Raksa
OEUN Sensethya
HOEURN Kimhor
SOK Kakada
VUTHA Ratana
KOEM Som
PHORN Sivelinh
SOKHA Ratha
BOUN Manin
NAK Sreymov
SOKHA Leakena
LA Soknim

DSQ

Legend:
DSQ Disqualified
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